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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME
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5 MARINOPOYLOY MITRAKOY Ai
S.K.ROI
3 MYLONA Paraskeyi
Ako Xalkidas
1 VATIKIOTI Lydia
Palaimon Swim academy
DARZENTA Maria Loyiza

Nautical Club of Vouliagmeni
SOLOMOY Aikaterini

ASK DEREE
EPIPHANIOU Semeli

Limassol Nautical Club
CHARIDEMOU Eleana

Limassol Nautical Club

N Do b

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:19
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2 PAPADOPOYLOY Danai
Athlitikos omilos okeanos
7 ANDRIANOPOQOYLOY Gavriella
Athlitikos omilos okeanos
THEODORATOY Emmanoyela

A.O.PENTELIKOU
KRIKOY Aikaterini

Delfinia Peristeriou
SARANTIDI Styliani

PANELLINIOS A.C.
POLYZA Elisavet

ARIS THESSALONIKI

w A O o

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 ALEXANDRIDOY Vasiliki
8 VALILI Olga

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:22
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3 KOMMATA Anna
G.S. PERISTERIOU
6 NIKIFOROY Aikaterini Kon
Palaimon Swim academy
1 DOXIADI Chrysanthi

Athlitikos omilos okeanos
2 BESIOU Dafni
G.S. PERISTERIOU
5 CHATZIALEXIOY Georgia
Evoikos G.A.C.
8 PRITZAKI Dimitra
A.A. ASTERIA
7 CHRISTAKOY Eleni loanna
4

Ethnikos OFPF
TSIAKRIGKINA MOYRAT Alex

Evoikos G.A.C.

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:25
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3 RIZOPOYLOY Aggeliki

Athlitikos omilos okeanos
6 TROYLOY Kyriaki

A.O.P.FALIROU
7 STRATAKI Maria Eyfrosyni

AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU

Athens, 5/7 May 2023
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2008

2008

2008
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2008
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2007

2007
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1999

2009

NAT TEAM

200m Freestyle - Women

Preliminary

Heat 1 of 9
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP

CYP

Heat 2 of 9
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI
GRE Olympiada 73

Heat 3 of 9

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

Heat 4 of 9

GRE
GRE

GRE

50m

WR
wJ

EJ

31.25
30.91
31.61
31.31
32.46
31.23
32.34

32.16
30.47
31.59
31.25
31.30
32.14

30.59
30.60
31.71
32.18
30.72
33.24
32.17
31.24

29.88
30.83
30.68

100m

1:52.98
1:53.91
1:52.98
1:56.78

1:05.27
34.02
1:05.76

34.85
1:06.65
35.04
1:06.05

34.74
1:08.53
36.07
1:07.17

35.94
1:08.52

36.18

1:05.15

34.68
1:06.83
35.24
1:06.01
34.76
1:06.13
34.83
1:07.28
35.14

1:05.11
34.52
1:04.05
33.45
1:06.56
34.85
1:06.65

34.47
1:04.75
34.03
1:08.47

35.23
1:07.62
35.45
1:06.80
35.56

1:02.84
32.96

1:04.31
33.48

1:04.28
33.60

150m

GR
CR

1:39.69
34.42
1:41.27
35.51
1:41.98
35.33
1:42.59

36.54
1:44.99
36.46
1:45.91
38.74
1:45.66
37.14

1:39.92
34.77
1:42.38
35.55
1:42.13

36.12
1:41.37
35.24
1:43.24
35.96

1:41.06
35.95
1:39.66
35.61
1:41.10
34.54
1:42.00

35.35
1:40.55
35.80
1:43.57
35.10
1:43.47
35.85
1:44.61
37.81

1:36.27

33.43
1:38.30
33.99
1:38.99
34.71

FINAL

Record

1:59.93
1:57.83

2:13.65
33.96
2:15.66
34.39
2:16.68
34.70
2:18.02
35.43
2:21.41
36.42
2:23.58
37.67
2:26.46
40.80

2:13.96

2:14.14
34.22
2:16.64
34.26
2:16.67
34.54
2:16.71
35.34
2:18.90
35.66

ABS
ABS

2:15.76
34.70
2:15.85
36.19
2:16.05
34.95
2:16.71

34.71
2:16.92
36.37
2:18.06
34.49
2:18.41
34.94
2:19.68
35.07

2:10.29
34.02
2:11.01
32.71
2:12.40
33.41
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL  Record

4 8 MITSOGLOY Maria 2007 GRE 31.27 1:04.82 1:39.30 2:13.18
Glafkos Peristeriou 33.55 34.48 33.88

5 2 STEFANOY Georgia 2007 GRE 30.83 1:04.75 1:39.84 2:14.50
A.O.P.FALIROU 33.92 35.09 34.66

6 5 GIAVRIDOY Sofia Maria 2006 GRE 30.55 1:04.45 1:38.90 2:14.55
A.O.P.FALIROU 33.90 34.45 35.65

7 4 AMPELIOTI PANAGOPOYLOY E 2009 GRE 30.74 1:05.03 2:15.98
KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PEIREA 34.29

8 1 ARCHONTIDI Eleni 2007 GRE 30.92 1:05.32 1:40.68 2:17.04
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 34.40 35.36 36.36

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:28

Heat 5 of 9
1 7 TSAKIRI Nikolina 2008 GRE 31.06 1:04.40 1:38.15 2:11.23
A.A. ASTERIA 33.34 33.75 33.08
2 3 EXARCHOY Maria 2007 GRE 31.10 1:04.43 1:38.22 2:11.58
ASK DEREE 33.33 33.79 33.36
3 5 KONTOTHANASI Styliani 2006 GRE 31.56 1:05.22 1:39.59 2:12.54
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 33.66 34.37 32.95
4 4 KOUROUNIOTI Dafni 2003 GRE 30.90 1:04.28 1:38.52 2:13.40
Nautical Club of Chania 33.38 34.24 34.88
5 6 RODI Eleytheria 2008 GRE 31.80 1:05.66 1:39.80 2:13.77
Evoikos G.A.C. 33.86 34.14 33.97
6 1 VENETSANOY Nefeli 2009 GRE 31.24 1:05.73 1:40.00 2:14.17
ASK DEREE 34.49 34.27 34.17
7 8 KECHAGIA Eleni 2003 GRE 31.11  1:05.31 1:40.35 2:14.22
ARIS THESSALONIKI 34.20 35.04 33.87
8 2 KRISKA Ena 2007 SRB 31.49 1:05.64 1:39.39 2:14.67
SC 11 April 34.15 33.75 35.28
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:28
Heat 6 of 9
1 2 ROTA Styliani 2008 GRE 30.12 1:02.40 1:35.52 2:08.49
ASK DEREE 32.28 33.12 32.97
2 3 SOTIRIOU Georgia Lydia 2008 GRE 30.24 1:02.60 1:35.14 2:08.52
ASK DEREE 32.36 32.54 33.38
3 6 FERRA Lora Eygenia 2008 GRE 30.48 1:02.99 1:35.99 2:08.94
ASK DEREE 32.51 33.00 32.95
4 5 TROCHALAKI Maria 2002 GRE 29.18 1:01.37 1:35.35 2:09.76
Olympiacos Swimming Club 32.19 33.98 34.41
5 4 MITSAKOY Zoi 2001 GRE 30.03 1:02.86 1:36.77 2:11.04
ASK DEREE 32.83 33.91 34.27
6 1 TSAOYSI Danai 2009 GRE 30.01 1:02.94 1:36.72 2:11.25
POSEIDONAS LARISAS 32.93 33.78 34.53
7 8 PSAROYDAKI Eirini 2009 GRE 30.48 1:04.05 1:38.00 2:11.46
AA ORIONAS 33.57 33.95 33.46
8 7 ELMAZI Anna 2007 GRE 30.69 1:04.22 1:38.34 2:12.31
PAOK 33.53 34.12 33.97
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:31
Heat 7 of 9
1 5 ANTONIOU Kalia 2000 CYP 29.55 1:01.95 1:34.51 2:05.25
Cyprus Swimming Federation 32.40 32.56 30.74
2 6 CHRONI Aikaterini 2007 GRE 29.79 1:01.47 1:33.73 2:05.42
S.K.ROI 31.68 32.26 31.69
3 4 KALOGERI Zacharoyla 2002 GRE 29.37 1:01.73 1:34.28 2:05.51
A.O.P.FALIROU 32.36 32.55 31.23
4 3 MPOYTOY Anastasia 2007 GRE 29.95 1:02.47 1:33.98 2:05.58
S.K.ROI 32.52 31.51 31.60
5 2 KONTOY Kyriaki 2005 GRE 30.05 1:02.85 1:36.14 2:09.06
Ethnikos OFPF 32.80 33.29 32.92
6 8 PERIVOLA Konstantina 2002 GRE 29.58 1:01.59 1:35.41 2:09.50
Olympiacos Swimming Club 32.01 33.82 34.09
7 1 AGIOMAMITOU Christina 2005 CYP 30.28 1:03.22 1:36.81 2:10.55
NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 32.94 33.59 33.74
8 7 DYU Daniela 2007 KAZ 29.20 1:01.25 1:36.07 2:12.06
Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 32.05 34.82 35.99
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:33
Heat 8 of 9
1 4 DONMEZ Ecem 1998 TUR 29.70 1:00.33 1:31.78 2:03.29
Turkish Swimming Federation 30.63 31.45 31.51
2 2 LALKOVIC Helena 2005 SRB 30.63 1:02.52 1:35.22 2:06.63
SC 11 April 31.89 32.70 31.41
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL  Record
3 7 KALTEZIOTI ANTZELKOVITS 2006 GRE 30.09 1:02.33 1:34.78 2:07.05
S.K.ROI 32.24 32.45 32.27
4 6 ZAFEIRATOY Maria 2007 GRE 30.08 1:02.04 1:35.04 2:07.69
Ethnikos OFPF 31.96 33.00 32.65
5 8 PAPANIKOLI Christina 2007 GRE 30.02 1:02.39 1:35.48 2:08.73
A.A. ASTERIA 32.37 33.09 33.25
6 3 HALL Thilda 2005 SWE 30.32 1:02.58 1:35.72 2:08.88
Swedish Swimming Federation 32.26 33.14 33.16
7 1 PRYTZBella 2008 SWE 31.23 1:03.67 1:36.67 2:09.27
Swedish Swimming Federation 32.44 33.00 32.60
NOT CLASSIFIED
5 VASILAKI Artemis 2006 GRE A.O. TRITONAS HERAKLION ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:36
Heat 9 of 9
1 4 FAIN Katja 2001 SLO 28.72 1:00.28 1:32.37 2:02.82
Slovenian Swimming Association 31.56 32.09 30.45
2 5 MITSAKOU Hrysoula 2003 GRE 29.42 1:00.82 1:33.00 2:05.38
A.O.P.FALIROU 31.40 32.18 32.38
3 2 PAYLOPOYLOY Georgia 2000 GRE 29.15 1:00.60 1:32.88 2:05.51
Olympiacos Swimming Club 31.45 32.28 32.63
4 7 ARAVANTINOY Athina 2000 GRE 29.34 1:01.15 1:33.46 2:05.70
Olympiacos Swimming Club 31.81 32.31 32.24
5 3 MITSAKOY Xanthi 1999 GRE 29.07 1:01.18 1:33.72 2:06.57
A.O.P.FALIROU 32.11 32.54 32.85
6 6 CAYMAZ Bengisu 2004 TUR 30.49 1:02.14 1:34.71 2:06.87
Turkish Swimming Federation 31.65 32.57 32.16
7 8 CEDERQVIST Amanda 2005 SWE 29.73 1:02.23 1:35.27 2:08.20
Swedish Swimming Federation 32.50 33.04 32.93
8 1 ALSEN Emma 2007 SWE 30.40 1:03.14 1:36.59 2:10.20
Swedish Swimming Federation 32.74 33.45 33.61
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:39
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

ACROPOLIS
SWIM OPrP =N
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
200m Freestyle - Women WR 1:52.98 GR 1:50.93
imi wJ 1:53.91 CR 1:57.83
Preliminary ER 15008
EJ 1:56.78

1 FAIN Katja 2001 SLO Slovenian Swimming Associati 9 4 1. 2:02.82 778.00

2 DONMEZ Ecem 1998 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 8 4 1. 2:03.29 769.00

3 ANTONIOU Kalia 2000 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 7 5 1. 2:05.25 733.00

4 MITSAKOU Hrysoula 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 9 5 2 2:05.38 731.00

5 CHRONI Aikaterini 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 7 6 2. 2:05.42 730.00

6 KALOGERI Zacharoyla 2002 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 7 4 3 2:05.51 729.00

6 PAYLOPOYLOY Georgia 2000 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 9 2 3. 2:05.51 729.00

8 MPOYTOY Anastasia 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 7 3 4 2:05.58 728.00

9 ARAVANTINOY Athina 2000 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 9 7 4 2:05.70 726.00
10 MITSAKOY Xanthi 1999 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 9 3 5 2:06.57 711.00
11 LALKOVIC Helena 2005 SRB SC 11 April 8 2 2. 2:06.63 710.00
12 CAYMAZ Bengisu 2004 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 9 6 6. 2:06.87 706.00
13 KALTEZIOTI ANTZELKOVITS 2006 GRE S.K.ROI 8 7 3 2:07.05 703.00
14 ZAFEIRATOY Maria 2007 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 8 6 4 2:07.69 692.00
15 CEDERQVIST Amanda 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 9 8 7. 2:08.20 684.00
16 ROTA Styliani 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 6 2 1. 2:08.49 679.00
17 SOTIRIOU Georgia Lydia 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 6 3 2. 2:08.52 679.00
18 PAPANIKOLI Christina 2007 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 8 8 5 2:08.73 676.00
19 HALL Thilda 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 8 3 6. 2:08.88 673.00
20 FERRA Lora Eygenia 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 6 6 3. 2:08.94 672.00
21 KONTOY Kyriaki 2005 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 7 2 5 2:09.06 670.00
22 PRYTZ Bella 2008 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 8 1 7. 2:09.27 667.00
23 PERIVOLA Konstantina 2002 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 7 8 6. 2:09.50 664.00
24 TROCHALAKI Maria 2002 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 5 4 2:09.76 660.00
25 ALSEN Emma 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 9 1 8. 2:10.20 653.00
26 RIZOPOYLOY Aggeliki 2008 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 3 1. 2:10.29 652.00
27 AGIOMAMITOU Christina 2005 CYP NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 7 1 7. 2:10.55 648.00
28 TROYLOY Kyriaki 1999 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 4 6 2. 2:11.01 641.00
29 MITSAKOY Zoi 2001 GRE ASK DEREE 6 4 5 2:11.04 640.00
30 TSAKIRI Nikolina 2008 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 5 7 1. 2:11.23 638.00
31 TSAOYSI Danai 2009 GRE POSEIDONAS LARISAS 6 1 6. 2:11.25 637.00
32 PSAROYDAKI Eirini 2009 GRE AA ORIONAS 6 8 7 2:11.46 634.00
33 EXARCHOY Maria 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 5 3 2. 2:11.58 633.00
34 DYU Daniela 2007 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 7 7 8. 2:12.06 626.00
35 ELMAZI Anna 2007 GRE PAOK 6 7 8. 2:12.31 622.00
36 STRATAKI Maria Eyfrosyni 2009 GRE AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU 4 7 3. 2:12.40 621.00
37 KONTOTHANASI Styliani 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 5 5 3. 2:12.54 619.00
38 MITSOGLOY Maria 2007 GRE Glafkos Peristeriou 4 8 4. 2:13.18 610.00
39 KOUROUNIOTI Dafni 2003 GRE Nautical Club of Chania 5 4 4 2:13.40 607.00
40 MARINOPOYLOY MITRAKOY Ai 2009 GRE S.K.ROI 1 5 1. 2:13.65 604.00
41 RODI Eleytheria 2008 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 5 6 5 2:13.77 602.00
42 PAPADOPOYLOY Danai 2004 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 2 1. 2:13.96 599.00
43 ANDRIANOPOYLOY Gavriella 2009 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 7 2. 2:14.14 597.00
44 VENETSANOY Nefeli 2009 GRE ASK DEREE 5 A 6. 2:14.17 597.00
45 KECHAGIA Eleni 2003 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 5 8 7. 2:14.22 596.00
46 STEFANOY Georgia 2007 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 4 2 5. 2:14.50 592.00
47 GIAVRIDOY Sofia Maria 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 4 5 6 2:14.55 592.00
48 KRISKA Ena 2007 SRB SC 11 April 5 2 8. 2:14.67 590.00
49 MYLONA Paraskeyi 2010 GRE Ako Xalkidas 1 3 2 2:15.66 577.00
50 KOMMATA Anna 2008 GRE G.S.PERISTERIOU 3 3 1. 2:15.76 576.00
51 NIKIFOROY Aikaterini Kon 2008 GRE Palaimon Swim academy 3 6 2. 2:15.85 575.00
52 AMPELIOTI PANAGOPOYLOY E 2009 GRE KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PEIREA 4 4 7 2:15.98 573.00
53 DOXIADI Chrysanthi 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 1 3. 2:16.05 572.00
54 THEODORATOY Emmanoyela 2007 GRE A.O.PENTELIKOU 2 6 3. 2:16.64 565.00
55 KRIKOY Aikaterini 2009 GRE Delfinia Peristeriou 2 5 4. 2:16.67 564.00
56 VATIKIOTI Lydia 2010 GRE Palaimon Swim academy 1 1 3. 2:16.68 564.00
57 BESIOU Dafni 2008 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU 3 2 4. 2:16.71 564.00
57 SARANTIDI Styliani 2008 GRE PANELLINIOS A.C. 2 4 5. 2:16.71 564.00
59 CHATZIALEXIOY Georgia 2007 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 3 5 5 2:16.92 561.00
60 ARCHONTIDI Eleni 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 A 8. 2:17.04 560.00
61 DARZENTA Maria Loyiza 2008 GRE Nautical Club of Vouliagmeni 1 4 4. 2:18.02 548.00
62 PRITZAKI Dimitra 2009 GRE A.A.ASTERIA 3 8 &6 2:18.06 548.00
63 CHRISTAKOY Eleni loanna 2007 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 3 7 T 2:18.41 543.00
64 POLYZA Elisavet 2009 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 2 3 6. 2:18.90 538.00
65 TSIAKRIGKINA MOYRAT Alex 2007 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 3 4 8 2:19.68 529.00
66 SOLOMOY Aikaterini 2010 GRE ASK DEREE i 6 5. 2:21.41 509.00

Athens, 5/7 May 2023
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RANK FINAL  POINTS Record

67 EPIPHANIOU Semeli 2008 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 1 2 6. 2:23.58 487.00
68 CHARIDEMOU Eleana 2007 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 1 7 7. 2:26.46 459.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

ALEXANDRIDOQY Vasiliki 2008 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 2 ABS
BESIOU Maria 2008 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU A ABS
KALABALIKI Spyridoyla | 2007 GRE ASK DEREE A ABS
VALILI Olga 2008 GRE Olympiada 73 2 ABS
VASILAKI Artemis 2006 GRE A.O. TRITONAS HERAKLION 8 ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:34
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m  FINAL  Record
200m Freestyle - Men WR 1:42.00 GR 1:46.94
i wJ 1:42.97 CR 1:47.59
Preliminary ER 145,00
EJ 1:42.97
Heat 1 of 8
1 4 BAGLANEAS Haralabos 2007 GRE 29.11 59.62 1:31.41 2:01.93
GNO ARIS NIKEAS 30.51 31.79 30.52
2 2 VIDALIS Filippos Kosmas 2009 GRE 29.30 1:00.62 1:32.27 2:02.92
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 31.32 31.65 30.65
3 6 DOYKAS Vasileios 2009 GRE 29.41 1:00.78 1:32.51 2:03.66
A.O.P.FALIROU 31.37 31.73 31.15
4 3 SOYEREF Spyridon 2009 GRE 29.87 1:01.88 1:33.44 2:03.71
S.K.ROI 32.01 31.56 30.27
5 5 OYZOYNOGLOY Dimitrios 2007 GRE 29.49 1:01.26 1:33.14 2:04.44
ARIS THESSALONIKI 31.77 31.88 31.30
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:31
Heat 2 of 8
1 4 PAPADOPOYLOS Eleytherios 2006 GRE 28.12 58.46 1:30.30 2:00.65
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 30.34 31.84 30.35
2 7 PATOUNAS Gerasimos 2007 GRE 28.60 59.35 1:29.85 2:00.70
Nautical Club of Chania 30.75 30.50 30.85
3 5 KOYLAKIDIS Dimitrios 2006 GRE 27.98 59.34 1:30.83 2:01.46
AO Aigaleo 31.36 31.49 30.63
4 6 SPYROPOYLOS Aristeidis 2008 GRE 27.96 58.83 1:30.54 2:01.54
Nautical club of Kalamata 30.87 31.71 31.00
5 3 PAPADOPOYLOS Konstantino 2007 GRE 27.78 58.63 1:30.56 2:01.56
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 30.85 31.93 31.00
6 1 VELENTZAS Dimitrios 2006 GRE 28.66 1:00.25 1:32.55 2:02.17
Evoikos G.A.C. 31.59 32.30 29.62
7 2 ANDREOY llias 2007 GRE 28.39 59.73 1:32.18 2:04.43
S.K.ROI 31.34 32.45 32.25
8 8 STEFANAKIS Nikolaos 2008 GRE 28.16 59.43 1:31.99 2:05.42
AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU 31.27 32.56 33.43
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:33
Heat 3 of 8
1 1 TALIADOYROS Alexandros P 2006 GRE 27.07 57.34 1:27.49 1:58.59
Swimming Club Magnisiakos 30.27 30.15 31.10
2 7 GERAMANIS Konstantinos 2008 GRE 28.28 59.18 1:29.64 1:58.72
ASK DEREE 30.90 30.46 29.08
3 5 MACHAIRAS Alexandros Vas 2007 GRE 28.13 58.46 1:30.13 2:00.28
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 30.33 31.67 30.15
4 4 PANTZIAROS Andreas 2005 CYP 27.62 57.86 1:29.84 2:01.40
NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 30.24 31.98 31.56
5 2 IOANNIDIS Lazaros 2003 GRE 27.87 59.12 1:30.95 2:02.40
ARIS THESSALONIKI 31.25 31.83 31.45
6 6 DIMITROS Prokopios 2008 GRE 27.92 58.69 1:30.00 2:02.79
S.K.ROI 30.77 31.31 32.79
7 3 POPOV Yegor 2007 KAZ 26.76 56.90 1:29.68 2:03.24
Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 30.14 32.78 33.56
8 8 KOSTA Nikolas 2005 CYP 27.93 59.48 1:31.69 2:03.62
Nautical Club of Paphos 31.55 32.21 31.93
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:36
Heat 4 of 8
1 6 TZAVARAS Georgios 2006 GRE 27.22 56.22 1:26.30 1:56.88
S.K.ROI 29.00 30.08 30.58
2 4 PAPADOPOQYLOS Konstantino 2003 GRE 27.84 57.83 1:28.31 1:58.70
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 29.99 30.48 30.39
3 3 ZAFEIROPOULOS Athanasios 2000 GRE 27.12 57.04 1:27.83 1:58.83
Olympiacos Swimming Club 29.92 30.79 31.00
4 8 NERUSHENKO Valeriy 2005 CYP 28.03 57.95 1:28.65 1:58.99
Limassol Nautical Club 29.92 30.70 30.34
5 5 ADAMAKIS Vasileios 2006 GRE 27.56 57.92 1:29.14 1:59.07
Glafkos Peristeriou 30.36 31.22 29.93
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

6 1 DIMITROKALLIS Nikolaos
Athlitikos omilos okeanos
7 2 VOYLAS loannis Filippos

Ako Xalkidas
8 7 ROMPOLAS Dionysios

Athlitikos omilos okeanos

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:41

ELAIOPOULOS Alexandros
AE Xaidariou
TZIRTZIPIS Stavros
Cyprus Swimming Federation
KALAPOTHARAKOS loannis-P
KO Delfis
KARANAKIS loannis
ARIS THESSALONIKI
TZIMAS llias
A.O.P.FALIROU
APOSTOLIDIS Theodoros
Athlitikos omilos okeanos
KOROMPOKIS Vasileios Mar
Nautical club of Kalamata
PENG Eddie
Swedish Swimming Federation
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STJEPANOVIC Velimir

Serbian Swimming Federation
NEGRIS Dimitrios

Olympiacos Swimming Club
KAKOYLAKIS Vasileios

AA ORIONAS
PATSOUREAS Eystratios

ASK DEREE
GASIC Mihailo

SC 11 April
CHEREPANOV Danil

Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
ROGERSSON Tim

Swedish Swimming Federation
VASSILENKO Yegor

Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
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MARKOS Dimitrios

NC Kalamaki
TURAN Efe

Turkish Swimming Federation
SPATHARAKIS Nikolaos
A.O.P.FALIROU
SOYTOS Nikolaos

Athlitikos omilos okeanos
1 HUMLING Lucas

Swedish Swimming Federation
2 ARVANITIS Eyaggelos

Olympiacos Swimming Club
6 GKOUDOUMIS Lampros
A.O.P.FALIROU

NOT CLASSIFIED
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7 APOSTOLAKOS Konstantinos

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:49

1 4 SATES Matthew E

South Africa
2 5 PANCEREVAS Daniil

Lithuanian Swimming Federation
3 3 EGGLEZAKIS Konstantinos

Glyfada Athletic Nautical Club

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT TEAM

2006

2008

2006

2007

2000

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

1993

1998

2007

2008

2004

2006

2005

2006

2001

2000

2007

2006

2005

2002

2001

2003

2003

2004

2001

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

CYP

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

SWE

SRB

GRE

GRE

GRE

SRB

KAZ

SWE

KAZ

GRE

TUR

GRE

GRE

SWE

GRE

GRE

GRE

RSA

LTU

GRE

Heat 5 of 8

Heat 6 of 8

Heat 7 of 8

Panathinaikos A.C.

Heat 8 of 8

28.01
28.19
28.22

27.22
27.36
26.84
28.46
27.77
27.22
27.65
27.94

25.72
26.53
26.77
26.93
27.13
27.05
27.08
27.06

26.68
26.59
27.09
26.61
26.91
27.67

26.57

25.81
25.89
26.15

58.40

30.39
58.45

30.26
58.91

30.69

56.52

29.30
56.56
29.20
55.76
28.92
58.10
29.64
57.23

29.46
56.64
29.42
57.58

29.93
58.35

30.41

55.15
29.43
55.09

28.56
56.49
29.72
56.32

29.39
57.07
29.94
56.55
29.50
57.23

30.15
57.49

30.43

55.07

28.39
55.37
28.78
56.71
29.62
55.92
29.31
56.48
29.57

56.01
29.44

54.29
28.48
54.28

28.39
55.73

29.58

1:29.47

31.07
1:29.59
31.14
1:31.88
32.97

1:26.52
30.00
1:26.37
29.81
1:25.82
30.06
1:28.02
29.92
1:28.10
30.87
1:27.47
30.83
1:28.11

30.53
1:29.35

31.00

1:23.81
28.66
1:24.04

28.95
1:26.31
29.82
1:26.26
29.94
1:26.88
29.81
1:26.03
29.48
1:28.39
31.16
1:28.57
31.08

1:23.67
28.60
1:23.93
28.56
1:25.59
28.88
1:25.24
29.32
1:26.24
29.76
1:27.96

1:26.84
30.83

1:23.15
28.86
1:23.30
29.02
1:24.84
29.11

FINAL  Record

1:59.87
30.40
1:59.94
30.35
2:03.88
32.00

1:55.84
29.32
1:55.96
29.59
1:56.64
30.82
1:57.92
29.90
1:58.82
30.72
1:59.01
31.54
1:59.02
30.91
1:59.80
30.45

1:51.61
27.80
1:52.20

28.16
1:55.02
28.71
1:55.64
29.38
1:55.72
28.84
1:55.94
29.91
1:59.41

31.02
1:59.60

31.03

1:52.55

28.88
1:52.64
28.71
1:53.98
28.39
1:55.87
30.63
1:56.19
29.95
1:58.09

30.13
1:59.13

32.29

ABS

1:51.08
27.93
1:51.43

28.13
1:53.94

29.10

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31

Page 2



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL  Record

4 2 SIMIC Nikola 2005 SRB 26.95 1:25.41 1:54.14
SC 11 April 28.73

5 8 IOANNIDIS Georgios 2006 GRE 26.83 56.44 1:26.08 1:56.17
Axion esti swimming club 29.61 29.64 30.09

6 6 ANDRIADAKIS Filippos 2003 GRE 26.84 55.97 1:26.80 1:56.31
A.O.P.FALIROU 29.13 30.83 29.51

7 1 DRAKOPOYLOS Stamatios 2006 GRE 26.49 56.18 1:26.52 1:57.45
AONS MILON 29.69 30.34 30.93

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KONSTANTOPOYLOS Andronik 2005 GRE NE Patron ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:51

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation Page 3
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

ACROPOLIS
SWIM OPrP =N
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
200m Freestyle - Men WR 1:42.00 GR 1:46.94
mi wJ 1:42.97 CR 1:47.59
Preliminary ER 145,00
EJ 1:42.97
1 SATES Matthew E 2003 RSA South Africa 8 4 1. 1:51.08 774.00
2 PANCEREVAS Daniil 2004 LTU Lithuanian Swimming Federati 8 5 2. 1:51.43 766.00
3 STJEPANOVIC Velimir 1993 SRB Serbian Swimming Federation 6 4 1. 1:51.61 763.00
4 NEGRIS Dimitrios 1998 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 5 2. 1:52.20 751.00
5 MARKOS Dimitrios 2001 GRE NC Kalamaki 7 4 1. 1:52.55 744.00
6 TURAN Efe 2000 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 7 5 2. 1:52.64 742.00
7 EGGLEZAKIS Konstantinos 2001 GRE Glyfada Athletic Nautical Cl 8 3 3. 1:53.94 717.00
8 SPATHARAKIS Nikolaos 2007 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 7 3 3. 1:53.98 716.00
9 SIMIC Nikola 2005 SRB SC 11 April 8 2 4. 1:54.14 713.00
10 KAKOYLAKIS Vasileios 2007 GRE AA ORIONAS 6 2 3 1:55.02 697.00
11 PATSOUREAS Eystratios 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 6 1 4. 1:55.64 686.00
12 GASIC Mihailo 2004 SRB SC 11 April 6 7 5. 1:55.72 684.00
13 ELAIOPOULOS Alexandros 2007 GRE AE Xaidariou 5 4 1. 1:55.84 682.00
14 SOYTOS Nikolaos 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 7 8 4 1:55.87 682.00
15 CHEREPANOV Danil 2006 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 6 6 6. 1:55.94 680.00
16 TZIRTZIPIS Stavros 2000 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 5 6 2. 1:55.96 680.00
17 IOANNIDIS Georgios 2006 GRE Axion esti swimming club 8 8 5 1:56.17 676.00
18 HUMLING Lucas 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 7 1 5. 1:56.19 676.00
19 ANDRIADAKIS Filippos 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 8 6 6 1:56.31 674.00
20 KALAPOTHARAKOS loannis-P 2007 GRE KO Delfis 5 3 3. 1:56.64 668.00
21 TZAVARAS Georgios 2006 GRE S.K.ROI 4 6 1. 1:56.88 664.00
22 DRAKOPOYLOS Stamatios 2006 GRE AONS MILON 8 1 7. 1:57.45 655.00
23 KARANAKIS loannis 2007 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 5 1 4. 1:57.92 647.00
24 ARVANITIS Eyaggelos 2002 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 7 2 6. 1:58.09 644.00
25 TALIADOYROS Alexandros P 2006 GRE Swimming Club Magnisiakos 3 1 1. 1:58.59 636.00
26 PAPADOPOQYLOS Konstantino 2003 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 4 2. 1:58.70 634.00
27 GERAMANIS Konstantinos 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 3 7 2 1:58.72 634.00
28 TZIMAS llias 2007 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 5 2 5. 1:58.82 632.00
29 ZAFEIROPOULOS Athanasios 2000 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 4 3 3. 1:58.83 632.00
30 NERUSHENKO Valeriy 2005 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 4 8 4. 1:58.99 629.00
31 APOSTOLIDIS Theodoros 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 5 5 6. 1:59.01 629.00
32 KOROMPOKIS Vasileios Mar 2007 GRE Nautical club of Kalamata 5 8 7. 1:59.02 629.00
33 ADAMAKIS Vasileios 2006 GRE Glafkos Peristeriou 4 5 5. 1:59.07 628.00
34 GKOUDOUMIS Lampros 2001 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 7 6 7 1:59.13 627.00
35 ROGERSSON Tim 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 6 3 7. 1:59.41 623.00
36 VASSILENKO Yegor 2006 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 6 8 8. 1:59.60 620.00
37 PENG Eddie 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 5 7 8. 1:59.80 617.00
38 DIMITROKALLIS Nikolaos 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 1 6. 1:59.87 616.00
39 VOYLAS loannis Filippos 2008 GRE Ako Xalkidas 4 2 7. 1:59.94 615.00
40 MACHAIRAS Alexandros Vas 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 5 3 2:00.28 609.00
41 PAPADOPOQYLOS Eleytherios 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 4 1. 2:00.65 604.00
42 PATOUNAS Gerasimos 2007 GRE Nautical Club of Chania 2 7 2. 2:00.70 603.00
43 PANTZIAROS Andreas 2005 CYP NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 3 4 4. 2:01.40 593.00
44 KOYLAKIDIS Dimitrios 2006 GRE AO Aigaleo 2 5 3 2:01.46 592.00
45 SPYROPOYLOS Aristeidis 2008 GRE Nautical club of Kalamata 2 6 4. 2:01.54 591.00
46 PAPADOPOQYLOS Konstantino 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 3 5. 2:01.56 590.00
47 BAGLANEAS Haralabos 2007 GRE GNO ARIS NIKEAS 1 4 1. 2:01.93 585.00
48 VELENTZAS Dimitrios 2006 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 2 1 6. 2:02.17 581.00
49 IOANNIDIS Lazaros 2003 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 3 2 5. 2:02.40 578.00
50 DIMITROS Prokopios 2008 GRE S.K.ROI 3 6 6. 2:02.79 573.00
51 VIDALIS Filippos Kosmas 2009 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 1 2 2. 2:02.92 571.00
52 POPOV Yegor 2007 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 3 3 7. 2:03.24 566.00
53 KOSTA Nikolas 2005 CYP Nautical Club of Paphos 3 8 8. 2:03.62 561.00
54 DOYKAS Vasileios 2009 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 1 6 3. 2:03.66 561.00
55 SOYEREF Spyridon 2009 GRE S.K.ROI 1 3 4 2:03.71 560.00
56 ROMPOLAS Dionysios 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 7 8. 2:03.88 558.00
57 ANDREOY llias 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 2 2 7 2:04.43 550.00
58 OYZOYNOGLOY Dimitrios 2007 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 1 5 5. 2:04.44 550.00
59 STEFANAKIS Nikolaos 2008 GRE AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU 2 8 8. 2:05.42 537.00
NOT CLASSIFIED

ANTONIOU Nikolas 2004 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation A ABS

APOSTOLAKOS Konstantinos 2003 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 7 ABS

KONSTANTOPOYLOS Andronik 2005 GRE NE Patron 8 ABS

PALAIOLOGOS llias 2001 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club A ABS

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31

Page 1



RANK SURNAME & NAME

RAFAILIDIS Panagiotis
RAGGOUSIS Dimitrios

SAKA Berke

STAMOU Konstantinos Emma

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:40

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT

2006
1999
2003
2003

GRE
GRE
TUR
GRE

TEAM

Athlitikos omilos okeanos
G.S. PERISTERIOU

Turkish Swimming Federation
A.O.P.FALIROU

HEAT LN  RANK

>>> >

FINAL  POINTS Record

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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~, Acropolis Swim Open 2023
ACIOPOLIS koe
— KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OP =N E AT AR S
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record
50m Backstroke - Women WR 26.98 GR 27.96
mi wJ 27.49 CR 28.33
Preliminary ER 5710
EJ 27.51
Heat 1 of 8
1 3 ZAVITSANOY Maria 2008 GRE  Olympiacos Swimming Club 31.90
2 5 BRISIMI Eleni 2007 GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS 3242
3 6 GKAVARDINA Vasiliki Mich 2009 GRE  G.S.PERISTERIOU 32.59
4 4 KOI Andriana 2006 GRE  Olympiacos Swimming Club 32.74
5 7 CHRISTODOULOU Kypriana 2008 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 32.77
6 2 LIOYLIOY Eleni 2006 GRE A.O.PENTELIKOU 33.40
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:39
Heat 2 of 8
1 5 KALABALIKI Spyridoyla | 2007 GRE  ASK DEREE 31.39
2 2 MPOYKOYVALA Maria 2009 GRE  NO Korinthou 32.04
3 4 KAKOYRI Vasiliki 2006 GRE  Athlitikos omilos okeanos 32.17
4 3 MAROYLI Valesia 2007 GRE Nautical club of Kalamata 32.27
5 7 PIGGOY Eyaggelia 2009 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 32.66
6 1 KATSAROY Eleni 2008 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 32.72
7 8 YFANTI Aimilia 2008 GRE  Athlitikos omilos okeanos 33.07
8 6 KONTOZANI Eleni Genovefa 2003 GRE A.S.Pera 33.42
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:41
Heat 3 of 8
1 3 MPILANAKOY Nefeli 2010 GRE  AO Aigaleo 31.65
2 7 PALAMIDA Maria 2004 GRE  AEK 31.76
3 4 CHAROKOPOY Garyfallia 2009 GRE Panionios 31.78
4 8 PAPANIKOLAOY Freideriki 2009 GRE S.K.ROI 31.80
5 6 STRAVOKEFALOY Stayroyla 2008 GRE  Olympiacos Swimming Club 32.08
6 1 PSYMARNOY Maria 2006 GRE ILISIAKOS 32.15
7 2 VLACHAKI llia 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 32.40
NOT CLASSIFIED
5 NTIPIATSA Christina Eiri 2003 GRE  Athlitikos omilos okeanos ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:42
Heat 4 of 8
1 2 KONDO Marianna 2007 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 31.24
2 8 AIVAZIDI Andriana 2009 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 31.40
3 1 PEPPE Anastasia 2001 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 31.63
4 6 KALMOYKOY Aikaterini 2004 GRE  Glafkos Peristeriou 31.76
5 4 GKELI Adamantia- Eleni 2006 GRE  Olympiacos Swimming Club 31.95
6 5 IOANNIDOU Erica 2006 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 32.57
7 3 NIKOLAIDOU Christiana 2004 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 32.90
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 SALAOYNI Sofia 2007 GRE  Athlitikos omilos okeanos ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:55
Heat 5 of 8
1 2 JOVANOVIC Lena 2009 SRB SC 11 April 30.96
2 7 PEFANI Panagiota Veronik 2008 GRE  NE Patron 30.97
3 4 KANELLOPOULOU Theodora 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 31.04
3 3 ZAMPROY Anna 2006 GRE KE Kozanis 31.04
5 8 PITSITAKI Erato 2008 GRE Nautical Club of Chania 31.14
6 5 TACHMATZIDOY Foteini 2004 GRE APK NEAPOLIS 31.34
7 6 RAGKOYSI Theofania 2006 GRE  Olympiada 73 31.77
8 1 KAKABOURA Christina Des 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 32.03
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:56
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation Page 1
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

DRAKOY Theodora
MOHSEN Samiha
MAGKOTSIOY llektra
IVEKOVIC Matea

THODI Afroditi
ANTONIADOY Eleni
MARVAKI Eirini
PATIKOPOYLOY Artemis
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Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:57

IGNATOVA Xenia
TOUSSAINT Kira

PYRILI Despoina
PAPADOPOYLOY Eyaggelia
PAZAITI loanna
KIRTSOGLOY Vasiliki-Mari
IORDANIDOY Eyanthia
PASSALI Panaila

ONO O WN =
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Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 9:58

MASSE Kylie
STANISAVLJEVIC Nina
ANTONIOU Kalia
DIMITRIADI Sofia
MARKOVIC Jana
MPIRMPA Anastasia
KORAKI Anna
SKOYTA Apostolia
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ON—=WNO O

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:00

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT

1992
1998
2007
2006
1997
2006
2007
2006

2005
1994
2008
2006
2008
2002
2006
2007

1996
2004
2000
2004
2004
2005
2005
2007

GRE
EGY
GRE
CRO
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

KAZ
NED
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

CAN
SRB
CYP
GRE
SRB
GRE
GRE
GRE

TEAM

Heat 6 of 8

Panathinaikos A.C.

Egypt Swimming Federation
A.A. ASTERIA

Zagrebacki plivacki klub
Olympiacos Swimming Club
PAOK

MGS Panserraikos
A.O.P.FALIROU

Heat 7 of 8

Kazakhstan Swimming Federation

de Dolfijn Amsterdam

MGS Panserraikos

Athlitikos omilos okeanos

ASK DEREE

NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO
Olympiacos Swimming Club

S.K.ROI

Heat 8 of 8

Canada

Serbian Swimming Federation
Cyprus Swimming Federation
OFTHA

Dubocica - Leskovac

Glyfada Athletic Nautical Club
Athlitikos omilos okeanos
AONS MILON

FINAL Record

20.18
29.76
30.27
30.74
30.74
30.96
31.28
31.38

29.26
20.27
29.62
30.17
30.49
30.65
31.12
31.22

28.24
29.75
29.85
30.20
30.35
30.52
30.74
30.80

CR

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023
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S W = N
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
50m Backstroke - Women WR 26.98 GR 27.96
mi wJ 27.49 CR 28.33
Preliminary ER 5710
EJ 27.51
1 MASSE Kylie 1996 CAN Canada 8 4 1. 28.24 872.00 CR
2 DRAKOY Theodora 1992 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 6 4 1. 29.18 790.00
3 IGNATOVA Xenia 2005 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 7 5 1. 29.26 783.00
4 TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED de Dolfijn Amsterdam 7 4 2. 29.27 783.00
5 PYRILI Despoina 2008 GRE MGS Panserraikos 7 3 3. 29.62 755.00
6 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina 2004 SRB Serbian Swimming Federation 8 5 2. 29.75 745.00
7 MOHSEN Samiha 1998 EGY Egypt Swimming Federation 6 3 2. 29.76 745.00
8 ANTONIOU Kalia 2000 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 8 6 3. 29.85 738.00
9 PAPADOPOQYLOY Eyaggelia 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 7 2 4. 30.17 715.00
10 DIMITRIADI Sofia 2004 GRE OFTHA 8 7 4 30.20 713.00
11 MAGKOTSIOY llektra 2007 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 6 5 3. 30.27 708.00
12 MARKOVIC Jana 2004 SRB Dubocica - Leskovac 8 3 5. 30.35 702.00
13 PAZAITI loanna 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 7 1 5. 30.49 692.00
14 MPIRMPA Anastasia 2005 GRE Glyfada Athletic Nautical Cl 8 1 6. 30.52 690.00
15 KIRTSOGLOY Vasiliki-Mari 2002 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 7 6 6. 30.65 682.00
16 IVEKOVIC Matea 2006 CRO Zagrebacki plivacki klub 6 6 4 30.74 676.00
16 KORAKI Anna 2005 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 8 2 7. 30.74 676.00
16 THODI Afroditi 1997 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 2 4 30.74 676.00
19 SKOYTA Apostolia 2007 GRE AONS MILON 8 8 8. 30.80 672.00
20 ANTONIADOQY Eleni 2006 GRE PAOK 6 7 6. 30.96 661.00
20 JOVANOVIC Lena 2009 SRB SC 11 April 5 2 1. 30.96 661.00
22 PEFANI Panagiota Veronik 2008 GRE NE Patron 5 7 2. 30.97 661.00
23 KANELLOPOULOU Theodora 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 5 4 3. 31.04 656.00
23 ZAMPROY Anna 2006 GRE KE Kozanis 5 3 3. 31.04 656.00
25 IORDANIDOY Eyanthia 2006 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 7 7 7. 31.12 651.00
26 PITSITAKI Erato 2008 GRE Nautical Club of Chania 5 8 5. 31.14 650.00
27 PASSALI Panaila 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 7 8 8. 31.22 645.00
28 KONDO Marianna 2007 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 4 2 1. 31.24 644.00
29 MARVAKI Eirini 2007 GRE MGS Panserraikos 6 1 7. 31.28 641.00
30 TACHMATZIDOY Foteini 2004 GRE APK NEAPOLIS 5 5 6. 31.34 638.00
31 PATIKOPOYLOY Artemis 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 8 8. 31.38 635.00
32 KALABALIKI Spyridoyla | 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 2 5 1. 31.39 634.00
33 AIVAZIDI Andriana 2009 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 4 8 2. 31.40 634.00
34 PEPPE Anastasia 2001 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 4 1 3. 31.63 620.00
35 MPILANAKOY Nefeli 2010 GRE AO Aigaleo 3 3 1. 31.65 619.00
36 KALMOYKOY Aikaterini 2004 GRE Glafkos Peristeriou 4 6 4. 31.76 613.00
36 PALAMIDA Maria 2004 GRE AEK 3 7 2. 31.76 613.00
38 RAGKOYSI Theofania 2006 GRE Olympiada 73 5 6 7. 31.77 612.00
39 CHAROKOPOQY Garyfallia 2009 GRE Panionios 3 4 3. 31.78 611.00
40 PAPANIKOLAOQY Freideriki 2009 GRE S.K.ROI 3 8 4 31.80 610.00
41 ZAVITSANOY Maria 2008 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 1 3 1. 31.90 604.00
42 GKELI Adamantia- Eleni 2006 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 4 4 5. 31.95 602.00
43 KAKABOURA Christina Des 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 5 1 8. 32.03 597.00
44 MPOYKOYVALA Maria 2009 GRE NO Korinthou 2 2 2. 32.04 597.00
45 STRAVOKEFALOY Stayroyla 2008 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 3 6 5. 32.08 594.00
46 PSYMARNOY Maria 2006 GRE ILISIAKOS 3 1 6. 32.15 590.00
47 KAKOYRI Vasiliki 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 4 3. 32.17 589.00
48 MAROYLI Valesia 2007 GRE Nautical club of Kalamata 2 3 4. 32.27 584.00
49 VLACHAKI llia 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 2 7. 32.40 577.00
50 BRISIMI Eleni 2007 GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS 1 5 2. 32.42 576.00
51 IOANNIDOU Erica 2006 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 4 5 6. 32.57 568.00
52 GKAVARDINA Vasiliki Mich 2009 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU 1 6 3. 32.59 567.00
53 PIGGOY Eyaggelia 2009 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 2 7 5. 32.66 563.00
54 KATSAROY Eleni 2008 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 2 1 6. 32.72 560.00
55 KOI Andriana 2006 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 1 4 4. 32.74 559.00
56 CHRISTODOULOU Kypriana 2008 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 1 7 5. 32.77 558.00
57 NIKOLAIDOU Christiana 2004 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 4 3 7. 32.90 551.00
58 YFANTI Aimilia 2008 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 8 7. 33.07 543.00
59 LIOYLIOY Eleni 2006 GRE A.O.PENTELIKOU 1 2 6. 33.40 527.00
60 KONTOZANI Eleni Genovefa 2003 GRE A.S.Pera 2 6 8. 33.42 526.00
NOT CLASSIFIED
NTIPIATSA Christina Eiri 2003 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 ABS
SALAOYNI Sofia 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 ABS
TZANAKOYLI Kleoniki 2009 GRE NO LARISAS A ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:46

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

1 HOSSAMELDIN Yassin
4 POLYDOROPOYLOS Georgios
5 KALANDROS Georgios
2 GIANNITSAKIS Vasilis
6 RAFAILIDIS Panagiotis
3 PAPAIOANNOY Konstantinos

OO WN =

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 MILIONIS Vasileios-lason
8 SESAY Sheku

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:43

KOSTOPOYLOS Lampros
ADONOGIANNAKIS Filippos
MPOYLOYKOS Eyaggelos
DIMOPOULOS Adonios
KOYRTIS Georgios
KONSTANTINOU Stavros
ILIADIS loannis
PLATANITIS Stylianos loa

ONO O WN =
= NHADNDWOLoo O

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:02

GIARIKIS Aris

PEKOS Georgios
NERUSHENKO Valeriy
IOANNOY Efraim Panagioti
NALMPANTIS Apostolos
MICHOS Alexios
ADAMOPOYLOS llias

NOoO O WN =
ON—=hWOO

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 MOYRIKIS Georgios

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:03

ANDREW Michael C

SATIR Mert Ali
DOKMANOVIC Nikola
GKELIS Dimitrios
FOTOPOYLOS Konstantinos
ZUCKOV Daniil

SARANTIDIS Georgios
FLOROS Vasileios

ONO O WN =
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Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:04

COETZE Pieter
ANDREOPOYLOS Theodoros
CHRISTOY loannis

JUHLIN FREDRIKSSON Noah
IAKOVIDIS Filippos
NIKOLAOU Antonio
PAPATHEODOROU Nikolaos
AGGELOY Triantafyllos

ONOOTRAWN =
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Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:06

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT TEAM

2003
2006
2009
2007
2006
2007

2005
1987

2008
2008
2007
2008
2006
2005
2006
2006

2006
2006
2005
2005
2008
2008
2007

2006

1999
2001
2005
2004
1994
2005
2002
2004

2004
2002
2002
2005
1998
2003
2009
2007

50m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1 of 6

EGY Egypt Swimming Federation
GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos
GRE Swimming Club Magnisiakos
GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos
GRE AEK

GRE ASK DEREE
SLE Sierra Dolphins Club

Heat 2 of 6

GRE Panionios

GRE Nautical Club of Chania

GRE ALBATROS SWIMMING CUP

GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS
GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos

CYP Limassol Nautical Club

GRE AONS MILON

GRE S.K.ROI

Heat 3 of 6

GRE Glafkos Peristeriou
GRE KE Kozanis

CYP Limassol Nautical Club
GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI
GRE GNO ARIS NIKEAS
GRE AONS MILON

GRE GS ILIOYPOLIS

Heat 4 of 6

USA United States

TUR Turkish Swimming Federation
SRB SC 11 April

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club
GRE Palaimon Swim academy

LTU Lithuanian Swimming Federation
GRE Ydria

GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI

Heat 5 of 6

RSA South Africa

GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

SWE  Swedish Swimming Federation
CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation

CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation

GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS
GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI

WR
wJ

EJ

23.7
24.00
23.80
24.00

GR
CR

FINAL Record

24.36
24.97

25.77
28.81
20.17
29.20
29.39
29.46

ABS
ABS

28.20
28.56
28.66
28.70
28.76
28.83
29.02
20.78

27.71
27.97
28.34
28.37
28.43
28.51
28.70

DsSQ

25.22
25.57
26.86
26.88
27.23
27.37
28.06
28.32

25.09
25.62
26.28
27.36
27.54
27.63
27.73
28.00

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

CHRISTOY Apostolos
SPANOUDAKIS Georgios
BILAS Stergios-Marios
MOUGIS Sofoklis
POPOV Yegor
KARANAKIS loannis
KALKANIS Achilleas
KOLLILEKAS Aggelos

ONO O WN =
NN WO

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:07

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT

1996
1994
2001
2002
2007
2007
2004
2007

GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP
KAZ
GRE
GRE
GRE

TEAM

Heat 6 of 6

Olympiacos Swimming Club
A.O.P.FALIROU

Olympiacos Swimming Club
Cyprus Swimming Federation
Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
ARIS THESSALONIKI
Panathinaikos A.C.

Athlitikos omilos okeanos

FINAL Record

25.18
25.76
25.80
26.77
27.11
27.98
28.06
28.33

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
50m Backstroke - Men WR 23.71 GR 24.36
imi wJ 24.00 CR 24.97
Preliminary ER 380
EJ 24.00
1 COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA South Africa 5 4 1. 25.09 843.00
2 CHRISTOY Apostolos 1996 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 4 1. 25.18 834.00
3 ANDREW Michael C 1999 USA United States 4 4 1. 25.22 830.00
4 SATIR Mert Ali 2001 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 4 5 2. 25.57 797.00
5 ANDREOPOYLOS Theodoros 2002 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 5 5 2. 25.62 792.00
6 SPANOUDAKIS Georgios 1994 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 5 2 25.76 779.00
7 HOSSAMELDIN Yassin 2003 EGY Egypt Swimming Federation 1 1 1. 25.77 778.00
8 BILAS Stergios-Marios 2001 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 3 3. 25.80 776.00
9 CHRISTOY loannis 2002 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 5 6 3. 26.28 734.00
10 MOUGIS Sofoklis 2002 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 6 6 4. 26.77 694.00
11 DOKMANOVIC Nikola 2005 SRB SC 11 April 4 6 3 26.86 687.00
12 GKELIS Dimitrios 2004 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 4 3 4. 26.88 686.00
13 POPOV Yegor 2007 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 6 2 5. 27.11 668.00
14 FOTOPOYLOS Konstantinos 1994 GRE Palaimon Swim academy 4 7 5. 27.23 660.00
15 JUHLIN FREDRIKSSON Noah 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 5 2 4 27.36 650.00
16 ZUCKOV Daniil 2005 LTU Lithuanian Swimming Federati 4 2 6. 27.37 650.00
17 IAKOVIDIS Filippos 1998 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 5 3 5. 27.54 638.00
18 NIKOLAOU Antonio 2003 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 5 7 6. 27.63 631.00
19 GIARIKIS Aris 2006 GRE Glafkos Peristeriou 3 5 1. 27.71 626.00
20 PAPATHEODOROU Nikolaos 2009 GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS 5 8 7. 27.73 625.00
21 PEKOS Georgios 2006 GRE KE Kozanis 3 6 2. 27.97 609.00
22 KARANAKIS loannis 2007 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 6 8 6. 27.98 608.00
23 AGGELOY Triantafyllos 2007 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 5 1 8. 28.00 607.00
24 KALKANIS Achilleas 2004 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 6 7 7. 28.06 603.00
24 SARANTIDIS Georgios 2002 GRE Ydria 4 A 7. 28.06 603.00
26 KOSTOPOYLOS Lampros 2008 GRE Panionios 2 6 1. 28.20 594.00
27 FLOROS Vasileios 2004 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 4 8 8. 28.32 586.00
28 KOLLILEKAS Aggelos 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 6 1 8. 28.33 586.00
29 NERUSHENKO Valeriy 2005 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 3 3 3. 28.34 585.00
30 IOANNOY Efraim Panagioti 2005 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 3 4 4. 28.37 583.00
31 NALMPANTIS Apostolos 2008 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 3 1 5. 28.43 580.00
32 MICHOS Alexios 2008 GRE GNO ARIS NIKEAS 3 7 6. 28.51 575.00
33 ADONOGIANNAKIS Filippos 2008 GRE Nautical Club of Chania 2 8 2. 28.56 572.00
34 MPOYLOYKOS Eyaggelos 2007 GRE ALBATROS SWIMMING CUP 2 5 3. 28.66 566.00
35 ADAMOPOYLOS llias 2007 GRE AONS MILON 3 8 7 28.70 563.00
35 DIMOPOULOS Adonios 2008 GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS 2 3 4. 28.70 563.00
37 KOYRTIS Georgios 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 2 5. 28.76 560.00
38 POLYDOROPOYLOS Georgios 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 1 4 2 28.81 557.00
39 KONSTANTINOU Stavros 2005 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 2 4 6. 28.83 556.00
40 ILIADIS loannis 2006 GRE AONS MILON 2 7 7 29.02 545.00
41 KALANDROS Georgios 2009 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 1 5 3. 29.17 537.00
42 GIANNITSAKIS Vasilis 2007 GRE Swimming Club Magnisiakos 1 2 4. 29.20 535.00
43 RAFAILIDIS Panagiotis 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 1 6 5. 29.39 525.00
44 PAPAIOANNOY Konstantinos 2007 GRE AEK 1 3 6. 29.46 521.00
45 PLATANITIS Stylianos loa 2006 GRE S.K.ROI 2 1 8. 29.78 504.00
NOT CLASSIFIED

MOYRIKIS Georgios 2006 GRE GS ILIOYPOLIS 3 2 DsQ

KOUGKOULOS Anastasios 2003 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN A ABS

MILIONIS Vasileios-lason 2005 GRE ASK DEREE 1 ABS

SESAY Sheku 1987 SLE Sierra Dolphins Club 1 ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:50

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record
50m Breaststroke - Women WR 29.30 GR 30.88
iai wJ 20.30 CR 30.69
Preliminary ER 5930
EJ 29.30
Heat 1 of 8
1 3 KATSANTONI Marianna 2009 GRE  N.O. TRICHONIDAS 36.57
2 2 MICHALOPOYLOY Emmanoyela 2006 GRE  AO Aigaleo 37.00
3 4 MEIDANI Elpida 2008 GRE  AO Aigaleo 37.20
4 6 PAPAPETROY Eirini 2007 GRE  A.S.Pera 37.31
5 5 NALMPANTI Anna Maria 2008 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 38.60
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 JALLOH Kadijatu 1982 SLE Sierra Dolphins Club ABS
7 KAMARA Kadiatu 1997 SLE Sierra Dolphins Club ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:45
Heat 2 of 8
1 8 ZAKAKI Dimitra 2009 GRE  Athlitikos omilos okeanos 35.90
2 4 NAZIRI SIAMELI Georgia 2007 GRE  Glafkos Peristeriou 36.59
3 3 MAKRINOY Dimitra loanna 2006 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 36.62
4 2 GANOGLOU Styliani 2008 GRE  MGS Panserraikos 36.87
5 6 VASILKAN Natalia Theodor 2009 GRE  GNO ARIS NIKEAS 36.98
6 5 MPOZORI Eleni 2007 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 37.25
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 TSAKIRI Nikolina 2008 GRE  A.A.ASTERIA ABS
7 TZORTZI Olga 2009 GRE  NOV Argon ftes ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:46
Heat 3 of 8
1 6 NTALIPI Oyrania 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 35.14
2 7 PETROPOYLOY Danai 2009 GRE  ASK DEREE 35.65
3 4 TOYMPOYLIDI Agapi 2006 GRE KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PEIREA 35.67
4 3 CHARITOY Georgia 2003 GRE AONS MILON 35.78
5 8 LAZAROY Georgia 2008 GRE  GS ILIOYPOLIS 35.82
6 1 ARSENIADI Eleni 2007 GRE AONS MILON 36.02
7 2 KONSTANTOY Elizampeth Pa 2008 GRE  Nautical Club of Vouliagmeni 36.74
8 5 CHATZIALEXIOY Georgia 2007 GRE  Evoikos G.A.C. 36.79
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:47
Heat 4 of 8
1 7 PANOYTSAKOPOYLOY Eleni 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 34.78
2 3 NETA Vasilia 2007 GRE MGS Panserraikos 34.87
3 5 NASIOKA loanna 2006 GRE PAOK 35.15
4 1 GKREK Anna Maria 2006 GRE  A.O.P.FALIROU 35.58
5 4 ZARMPOYTI Areti 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 35.89
6 2 NIKAKI Zoi 2008 GRE  NOV Argon ftes 36.41
7 6 KARASAVVIDOY Aikaterini 2008 GRE  A.A.ASTERIA 36.62
8 8 CHATZIALEXIOY Panagiota 2003 GRE  Evoikos G.A.C. 36.63
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:09
Heat 5 of 8
1 1 MAZARAKI Eythymia 2006 GRE  PAOK 34.23
2 5 GIANNOPOYLOY lliana 2006 GRE  A.S.Pera 34.63
3 3 SARANTOY Lydia 2009 GRE AONS MILON 35.12
4 7 HALKIDOU Lydia 2003 GRE  Olympiacos Swimming Club 35.18
5 8 GAITANOY Maria Anna 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 35.19
6 6 SIDERI Anastasia 2007 GRE  Glafkos Peristeriou 35.30
7 4 STATHAKI Anastasia 2007 GRE  Athlitikos omilos okeanos 35.67
8 2 VOYDOYRI loanna 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 35.70
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:10
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation Page 1
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME
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SAMANCI Gulsen Beste
BUKVIC Martina

DESTE Sofia
CHARITOQY Foteini
KARAGIANNAKI Sofia
ZARMPOYTI Theodora
MAYROMATIDOY Elsa
DYU Daniela

06 MAY 2023 at 10:11

PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida
DRASIDOY Maria-Thaleia
SLYNGSTADLI Silje Rongev
CHASIAKOY Eleni
ARGYROPOULOY Aggeliki Ma
ANTAKI Asimina

DOXIADI Alexandra
KOKKOTA Eyanthia

06 MAY 2023 at 10:12

TETEREVKOVA Kotryna
AGGELAKI Chara
KLINT IPSA Olivia
KONTOGEORGOY Eleni
EROKHINA Maria
HOLGERSSON Ebba
OLSSON Sally

KORRE Lydia

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:13

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT

2000
2006
2004
2005
2009
2007
2006
2007

1999
1995
2004
2006
2001
2007
2009
2007

2002
2004
2005
2000
2003
2005
2005
2006

TUR
SRB
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
KAZ

KAZ
GRE
NOR
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LTU

GRE
SWE
GRE
CYP

SWE
SWE
GRE

TEAM

Heat 6 of 8

Turkish Swimming Federation
Serbian Swimming Federation
A.O.P.FALIROU

Panathinaikos A.C.

KE Kozanis

ASK DEREE

KE Kozanis

Kazakhstan Swimming Federation

Heat 7 of 8

Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
A.O.P.FALIROU
Bergensvommerne

Olympiacos Swimming Club
Olympiacos Swimming Club
S.K.ROI

Athlitikos omilos okeanos

AONS MILON

Heat 8 of 8

Lithuanian Swimming Federation
Athlitikos omilos okeanos
Swedish Swimming Federation
Olympiacos Swimming Club
Cyprus Swimming Federation
Swedish Swimming Federation
Swedish Swimming Federation
Athlitikos omilos okeanos

FINAL Record

31.52
32.18
32.38
32.64
33.44
33.55
33.72
35.33

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
50m Breaststroke - Women WR 29.30 GR 30.88
mi wJ 29.30 CR 30.69
Preliminary ER 5930
EJ 29.30
1 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna 2002 LTU Lithuanian Swimming Federati 8 4 1. 31.52 803.00
2 PCHELINTSEVA Adelaida 1999 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 7 5 1. 31.58 798.00
3 DRASIDOY Maria-Thaleia 1995 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 7 4 2 31.62 795.00
4 SAMANCI Gulsen Beste 2000 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 6 5 1. 31.99 768.00
5 AGGELAKI Chara 2004 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 8 3 2. 32.18 754.00
6 SLYNGSTADLI Silje Rongev 2004 NOR Bergensvommerne 7 3 3. 32.19 754.00
7 KLINT IPSA Olivia 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 8 5 3. 32.38 740.00
8 CHASIAKOY Eleni 2006 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 7 7 4 32.55 729.00
9 KONTOGEORGOY Eleni 2000 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 8 6 4 32.64 723.00
10 BUKVIC Martina 2006 SRB Serbian Swimming Federation 6 3 2. 33.09 694.00
11 DESTE Sofia 2004 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 6 3. 33.13 691.00
12 ARGYROPOULOY Aggeliki Ma 2001 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 7 2 5. 33.19 687.00
13 ANTAKI Asimina 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 7 6 6. 33.28 682.00
14 EROKHINA Maria 2003 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 8 1 5. 33.44 672.00
15 HOLGERSSON Ebba 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 8 2 6. 33.55 666.00
16 OLSSON Sally 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 8 7 7. 33.72 656.00
17 CHARITOY Foteini 2005 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 6 2 4. 33.98 641.00
18 KARAGIANNAKI Sofia 2009 GRE KE Kozanis 6 7 5 34.23 627.00
18 MAZARAKI Eythymia 2006 GRE PAOK 5 1 1. 34.23 627.00
20 GIANNOPOYLOY lliana 2006 GRE A.S.Pera 5 5 2 34.63 605.00
21 DOXIADI Alexandra 2009 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 7 8 7. 34.75 599.00
22 PANOYTSAKOPOYLOY Eleni 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 4 7 1. 34.78 597.00
23 NETA Vasilia 2007 GRE MGS Panserraikos 4 3 2. 34.87 593.00
24 KOKKOTA Eyanthia 2007 GRE AONS MILON 7 1 8. 35.06 583.00
25 SARANTOY Lydia 2009 GRE AONS MILON 5 3 3. 35.12 580.00
26 NTALIPI Oyrania 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 3 6 1. 35.14 579.00
27 NASIOKA loanna 2006 GRE PAOK 4 5 3 35.15 579.00
28 HALKIDOU Lydia 2003 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 5 7 4 35.18 577.00
29 GAITANOY Maria Anna 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 5 8 5. 35.19 577.00
30 ZARMPOYTI Theodora 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 6 8 6. 35.26 573.00
31 SIDERI Anastasia 2007 GRE Glafkos Peristeriou 5 6 6. 35.30 571.00
32 KORRE Lydia 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 8 8 8. 35.33 570.00
33 MAYROMATIDOY Elsa 2006 GRE KE Kozanis 6 1 7. 35.57 558.00
34 GKREK Anna Maria 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 4 1 4, 35.58 558.00
35 PETROPOYLOY Danai 2009 GRE ASK DEREE 3 7 2. 35.65 555.00
36 STATHAKI Anastasia 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 5 4 7. 35.67 554.00
36 TOYMPOYLIDI Agapi 2006 GRE KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PEIREA 3 4 3. 35.67 554.00
38 VOYDOYRI loanna 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 5 2 8 35.70 552.00
39 CHARITOY Georgia 2003 GRE AONS MILON 3 3 4 35.78 549.00
40 LAZAROY Georgia 2008 GRE GS ILIOYPOLIS 3 8 5. 35.82 547.00
41 ZARMPOYTI Areti 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 4 4 5. 35.89 544.00
42 ZAKAKI Dimitra 2009 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 8 1. 35.90 543.00
43 ARSENIADI Eleni 2007 GRE AONS MILON 3 1 6. 36.02 538.00
44 NIKAKI Zoi 2008 GRE NOV Argon ftes 4 2 6. 36.41 521.00
45 KATSANTONI Marianna 2009 GRE N.O. TRICHONIDAS 1 3 1. 36.57 514.00
46 NAZIRI SIAMELI Georgia 2007 GRE Glafkos Peristeriou 2 4 2. 36.59 513.00
47 KARASAVVIDOY Aikaterini 2008 GRE A.A.ASTERIA 4 6 7 36.62 512.00
47 MAKRINOY Dimitra loanna 2006 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 2 3 3. 36.62 512.00
49 CHATZIALEXIOY Panagiota 2003 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 4 8 8 36.63 511.00
50 KONSTANTOY Elizampeth Pa 2008 GRE Nautical Club of Vouliagmeni 3 2 7. 36.74 507.00
51 CHATZIALEXIOY Georgia 2007 GRE Evoikos G.A.C. 3 5 8 36.79 505.00
52 GANOGLOU Styliani 2008 GRE MGS Panserraikos 2 2 4. 36.87 501.00
53 VASILKAN Natalia Theodor 2009 GRE GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2 6 5. 36.98 497.00
54 MICHALOPOYLOY Emmanoyela 2006 GRE AO Aigaleo 1 2 2 37.00 496.00
55 MEIDANI Elpida 2008 GRE AO Aigaleo 1 4 3. 37.20 488.00
56 MPOZORI Eleni 2007 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 2 5 6. 37.25 486.00
57 PAPAPETROY Eirini 2007 GRE A.S.Pera 1 6 4. 37.31 484.00
58 DYU Daniela 2007 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 6 4 8. 37.44 479.00
59 NALMPANTI Anna Maria 2008 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 1 5 5. 38.60 437.00
NOT CLASSIFIED

JALLOH Kadijatu 1982 SLE Sierra Dolphins Club 1 ABS

KAMARA Kadiatu 1997 SLE Sierra Dolphins Club 1 ABS

TOUSSAINT Kira 1994 NED de Dolfijn Amsterdam A ABS

TSAKIRI Nikolina 2008 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 2 ABS

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RANK FINAL  POINTS Record

TZORTZI Olga 2009 GRE NOV Argon ftes 2 ABS
ZAKAKI Aggeliki 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos A ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:54

Athens, 5/7 May 2023
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

4 PAPADAKIS Dimitrios

2 AIVATIDIS Maximos Stylia

6 TIMPLALEXIS MAKRYGIANNIS
5 TSONIKOY Aron

3 DIAMANTIDIS Charalampos

8 MANOV Mane

OO WN =

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 PAPAS Filippos

1 SESAY Sheku

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:49

VLASIDIS Michail

KOLEV Nikola

HEDSTROM Linus
GYMNOPOYLOS Konstantinos
KOVACEVIC Konstantin
STRANTZALIS Neoklis
STAMOYDIS Konstantinos
PAPADOPOQYLOS Aggelos

ONOOThAWN =
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Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:50

EYSTATHIOU Konstantinos
TSOMPANIDIS Charalampos
KARAGEORGOS Stayros
STATHOPOYLOS Vasileios
ZAVITSANOS Alexandros
CHASANI Maroyano
POYLIOS Alexandros
GEROYLIS Zacharias

OO WN =
ONOIN—=-OP~W

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:15

GRIGORIOU Alexandros
LYTRAS Nikolaos
PETRIV Nikolaos

MUNN Oliver
GIANNOPOYLOS Minas
STANISAVLJEVIC Petar
TSILIMIDOS Gerasimos

NOoO O~ wWwN =
NoO—=0100WwWH

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KOZADINOS loannis

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:16

ASPOYGALIS Arkadios Geor
KRANIAS Spyridon
NTOYMAS Eyaggelos Efraim
THOMOGLOY Savvas
GLADHER Axel

KASSIAS Vasileios
KOZHAKHMETOV Arsen
ALEXOPOYLOS Dimitrios-Ma

ONO O~ WN =
NONMNOW—=01

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT TEAM

2007
2007
2009
2006
2007
2005

2007

1987

2006
2006
2007
2002
2006
2007
2006
2006

2006
2000
2006
2006
2007
2003
2002
1989

2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2001
1996

2005

2001
2000
2008
2001
2006
2005
2006
2004

50m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1 of 7

GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias
GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias
GRE A.S. Pera

GRE AONS MILON

GRE NO Korinthou

MKD Neptun Swimming Club Skopje

CYP Limassol Nautical Club

SLE Sierra Dolphins Club

Heat 2 of 7

GRE S.K.ROI

CYP Nautical Club of Paphos

SWE  Swedish Swimming Federation
GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU

SRB SC 11 April

GRE APK NEAPOLIS

GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos
GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos

Heat 3 of 7
GRE A.O.P.FALIROU
GRE Ydria
GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos

GRE Swimming Club Magnisiakos
GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos
GRE Ydria

GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias
GRE AONS MILON

Heat 4 of 7

CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation
GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI

GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

SWE  Swedish Swimming Federation
GRE AO Aigaleo

SRB SC 11 April

GRE Panathinaikos A.C.

GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club

Heat5of 7

GRE N.G.S. IRAKLIS THESSALONIKIS
GRE A.O.P.FALIROU

GRE OFTHA

GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI

SWE  Swedish Swimming Federation

GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO

KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation
GRE PAOK

WR
wJ

EJ

25.95
26.97
25.95
26.97

CR

FINAL Record

27.20
27.49

31.28
31.42
31.74
31.93
32.22
32.95

DSQ

ABS

30.75
30.93
30.94
31.25
31.31
31.47
32.02
32.84

30.25
30.55
30.65
30.74
30.87
30.96
30.96
31.98

29.50
29.68
29.88
30.05
30.34
30.39
30.80

ABS

27.77
28.51
29.18
20.22
29.33
29.36
20.41
29.64

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:17

OGRETIR Berkay OMer
MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos
MOYTSOS Dimitrios
IAKOVIDIS Markos
GKIKOPOYLOS Spyridon
SWANSON Hugo
KOYTSOYLAS Stamatis

NOoO Ok~ WM =
O=NWo U

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 DROSOS Charalampos

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:18

ANDREW Michael C
PANARETOS Panayiotis
PERSSON Erik
ZIVANOVIC Uros
BOJICIC Jovan
OLSSON Jacob
RETSIDIS Christos
TSALIAGKOS Dimitrios

ONO O WN =
N =0 0NWN

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:19

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT

1998
1998
2001
2000
2002
2006
2002

2004

1999
2002
1994
2005
1997
2006
2000
2004

TUR

GRE
GRE
CYP

GRE
SWE
GRE

GRE

USA
CYP
SWE
SRB
SRB
SWE
GRE
GRE

TEAM

Heat 6 of 7

Turkish Swimming Federation
A.O.P.FALIROU

NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO
Cyprus Swimming Federation
Panathinaikos A.C.

Swedish Swimming Federation
Panathinaikos A.C.

Olympiacos Swimming Club

Heat 7 of 7

United States

Cyprus Swimming Federation

Kungsbacka Sims,liskap

Serbian Swimming Federation

SC 11 April

Swedish Swimming Federation
NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO
Panathinaikos A.C.

FINAL Record

28.04
28.18
28.74
28.76
29.09
29.45
20.84

ABS

27.44
28.12
28.38
28.73
28.96
29.22
29.53
29.61

CR

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
50m Breaststroke - Men WR 25.95 GR 27.20
mi wJ 26.97 CR 27.49
Preliminary ER Pt
EJ 26.97
1 ANDREW Michael C 1999 USA United States 7 4 1. 27.44 845.00 CR
2 ASPOYGALIS Arkadios Geor 2001 GRE N.G.S. IRAKLIS THESSALONIKIS 5 4 1. 27.77 815.00
3 OGRETIR Berkay OMer 1998 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 6 4 1. 28.04 792.00
4 PANARETOS Panayiotis 2002 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 7 3 2. 28.12 785.00
5 MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos 1998 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 5 2. 28.18 780.00
6 PERSSON Erik 1994 SWE Kungsbacka Sims,liskap 7 2 3. 28.38 764.00
7 KRANIAS Spyridon 2000 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 5 5 2. 28.51 754.00
8 ZIVANOVIC Uros 2005 SRB Serbian Swimming Federation 7 5 4 28.73 736.00
9 MOYTSOS Dimitrios 2001 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 6 6 3. 28.74 736.00
10 IAKOVIDIS Markos 2000 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 6 3 4. 28.76 734.00
11 BOJICIC Jovan 1997 SRB SC 11 April 7 6 5. 28.96 719.00
12 GKIKOPOYLOS Spyridon 2002 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 6 2 5. 29.09 709.00
13 NTOYMAS Eyaggelos Efraim 2008 GRE OFTHA 5 1 3. 29.18 703.00
14 OLSSON Jacob 2006 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 7 1 6. 29.22 700.00
14 THOMOGLOY Savvas 2001 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 5 3 4. 29.22 700.00
16 GLADHER Axel 2006 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 5 8 5. 29.33 692.00
17 KASSIAS Vasileios 2005 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 5 2 6. 29.36 690.00
18 KOZHAKHMETOV Arsen 2006 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 5 6 7. 29.41 686.00
19 SWANSON Hugo 2006 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 6 1 6. 29.45 684.00
20 GRIGORIOU Alexandros 2005 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 4 4 1. 29.50 680.00
21 RETSIDIS Christos 2000 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 7 8 7. 29.53 678.00
22 TSALIAGKOS Dimitrios 2004 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 7 7 8. 29.61 673.00
23 ALEXOPOYLOS Dimitrios-Ma 2004 GRE PAOK 5 7 8 29.64 671.00
24 LYTRAS Nikolaos 2006 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 4 3 2. 29.68 668.00
25 KOYTSOYLAS Stamatis 2002 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 6 8 7. 29.84 657.00
26 PETRIV Nikolaos 2007 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 4 6 3. 29.88 655.00
27 MUNN Oliver 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 4 5 4. 30.05 643.00
28 EYSTATHIOU Konstantinos 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 3 3 1. 30.25 631.00
29 GIANNOPOYLOS Minas 2006 GRE AO Aigaleo 4 1 5. 30.34 625.00
30 STANISAVLJEVIC Petar 2001 SRB SC 11 April 4 8 6 30.39 622.00
31 TSOMPANIDIS Charalampos 2000 GRE Ydria 3 4 2 30.55 612.00
32 KARAGEORGOS Stayros 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 6 3. 30.65 606.00
33 STATHOPOYLOS Vasileios 2006 GRE Swimming Club Magnisiakos 3 1 4. 30.74 601.00
34 VLASIDIS Michail 2006 GRE S.K.ROI 2 8 1. 30.75 601.00
35 TSILIMIDOS Gerasimos 1996 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 4 2 7. 30.80 598.00
36 ZAVITSANOS Alexandros 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 2 5. 30.87 594.00
37 KOLEV Nikola 2006 CYP Nautical Club of Paphos 2 7 2. 30.93 590.00
38 HEDSTROM Linus 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 2 6 3. 30.94 589.00
39 CHASANI Maroyano 2003 GRE Ydria 3 5 6 30.96 588.00
39 POYLIOS Alexandros 2002 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 3 7 6. 30.96 588.00
41 GYMNOPOYLOS Konstantinos 2002 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU 2 5 4 31.25 572.00
42 PAPADAKIS Dimitrios 2007 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 1 4 1. 31.28 570.00
43 KOVACEVIC Konstantin 2006 SRB SC 11 April 2 1 5. 31.31 569.00
44 AIVATIDIS Maximos Stylia 2007 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 1 2 2. 31.42 563.00
45 STRANTZALIS Neoklis 2007 GRE APK NEAPOLIS 2 4 6. 31.47 560.00
46 TIMPLALEXIS MAKRYGIANNIS 2009 GRE A.S.Pera 1 6 3. 31.74 546.00
47 TSONIKOY Aron 2006 GRE AONS MILON 1 5 4. 31.93 536.00
48 GEROYLIS Zacharias 1989 GRE AONS MILON 3 8 8. 31.98 534.00
49 STAMOYDIS Konstantinos 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 2 7. 32.02 532.00
50 DIAMANTIDIS Charalampos 2007 GRE NO Korinthou 1 3 5. 32.22 522.00
51 PAPADOPOYLOS Aggelos 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 3 8. 32.84 493.00
52 MANOV Mane 2005 MKD Neptun Swimming Club Skopje 1 8 6. 32.95 488.00
NOT CLASSIFIED
PAPAS Filippos 2007 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 1 7 DsSQ
DROSOS Charalampos 2004 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 ABS
KOZADINOS loannis 2005 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 4 ABS
SESAY Sheku 1987 SLE Sierra Dolphins Club 1 ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:57

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
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Page 1



) &
or
M OP

Acropolis Swim Open 2023
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Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record
100m Butterfly - Men WR 49.45 GR 52.41
Preliminary o e CR 52:39
EJ 50.62
Heat 1 of 8
1 3 KOYRIS Theofanis 2009 GRE NE Patron 28.59 32.37 1:00.96
2 4 NIKOLAIDES Nikolas 2002 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 27.90 33.47 1:01.37
3 2 VIKOPOYLOS Nikolaos 2007 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 28.54 32.94 1:01.48
4 6 KALYVAS Spyridon Kimon 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 28.92 32.58 1:01.50
5 5 NOMIKOS Georgios 2005 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 28.41 33.46 1:01.87
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:53
Heat 2 of 8
1 4 THEODORAKOPOYLOS Panagio 2006 GRE NE Patron 28.11 32.09 1:00.20
2 1 MPLATSOS Petros 2007 GRE Ydria 28.61 31.86 1:00.47
3 5 TSENAI Odyssea 2005 GRE AONS MILON 27.81 32.90 1:00.71
4 7 PAPADAKIS Dimitrios 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 28.34 32.48 1:00.82
5 6 CHATZIGEORGIADIS Fotios 2006 GRE N.G.S.IRAKLIS THESSALONIKIS 28.19 32.70 1:00.89
6 8 SKARLATOS Marios 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 28.64 32.30 1:00.94
7 2 PAPASAVVAS Tefkros 2005 CYP APOEL 28.23 33.63 1:01.86
8 3 MUNN Oliver 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 28.28 33.78 1:02.06
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:55
Heat 3 of 8
1 4 PAPAGEORGIOY Georgios-Ch 2001 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 26.22 31.24 57.46
2 3 ZOGRAFAKIS Aggelos losif 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 2712 30.77 57.89
3 2 DIMANOPOYLOS Christos 2008 GRE PAOK 27.00 31.34 58.34
4 6 CHALVATZIS Wade Vasilis 2008 CYP Nautical Club of Paphos 27.42 31.07 58.49
5 5 ATHANASOYLAKIS Anastasio 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 27.50 31.38 58.88
6 1 CHRYSANTHAKOPOYLOS Fotio 2008 GRE NE Patron 27.58 32.10 59.68
7 7 KONTOTHANASIS Theofanis 2004 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 27.62 32.12 59.74
8 8 ROGERSSON Tim 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 27.31 32.68 59.99
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:56
Heat 4 of 8
1 6 SERGIANI Ronald 2003 ALB Albanian Swimming Federation 26.99 30.66 57.65
2 5 MAYROPOYLOS Argyrios 2007 GRE OFTHA 27.65 30.54 58.19
3 4 SERNESLIDIS Theodoros An 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 27.36 30.91 58.27
4 3 KONSTANTINOU Stavros 2005 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 27.78 30.87 58.65
5 8 VOYKELATOS Christos 2007 GRE NO Patron 27.65 31.66 59.31

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

6 1 POLITIS Eyaggelos 2004 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 28.25 31.92 1:00.17

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 VEIOGLANIS Iraklis 2006 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. ABS
7 VOYTSINOS Georgios 2007 GRE AONS MILON ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:31

Heat 5 of 8
1 2 ENES Dimitri 2006 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 26.02 30.35 56.37
2 4 VLACHOS Stefanos 2003 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 27.36 30.47 57.83
3 1 KAIKIS Marios 2002 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 26.42 31.53 57.95
4 5 PANERAS Eyaggelos 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 28.16 29.85 58.01
5 7 VOYVOYDAKIS Panagiotis 2006 GRE AO Aigaleo 27.39 31.28 58.67
6 8 KALANJ Aleksej 2009 SRB SC 11 April 27.29 31.43 58.72
6 6 PECHLIVANIDIS Georgios 2007 GRE OFTHA 26.94 31.78 58.72
8 3 PENG Eddie 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 28.00 31.40 59.40
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:32
Heat 6 of 8
1 5 SKAZOBTSOV Maxim 2007 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 26.68 27.16 53.84
2 6 TOPCHANALIS Michail 2005 GRE PAOK 26.05 29.22 55.27
3 3 TSAKTSIRAS Orestis 2004 GRE PAOK 25.91 29.99 55.90
4 2 BECKMAN Bill 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 25.86 30.73 56.59
5 7 PASCHALIS Christos 2004 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 26.02 30.76 56.78
6 1 ZACHARIAS Spyridon 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 26.76 30.26 57.02
7 8 KRASNOYAROV llya 2005 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 26.67 30.73 57.40
NOT CLASSIFIED
4 STAMOU Konstantinos Emma 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:34
Heat 7 of 8
1 4 MUSSIN Adilbek 1999 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 25.04 28.02 53.06
2 5 COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA South Africa 25.49 28.74 54.23
3 7 MARINOS Loukas 2004 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 26.26 30.12 56.38
3 2 TSIGGELIDIS Paylos 2000 GRE Makedonikos 25.93 30.45 56.38
5 3 AIVALIOTIS Eyaggelos 1996 GRE G.S.PERISTERIOU 25.92 31.19 57.11
6 1 KONTOVAS loannis 2003 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 26.81 30.89 57.70
7 8 MPANIOTIS Georgios 2006 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 27.59 31.48 59.07
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 NTANOS Nikolaos 2000 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:35
Heat 8 of 8
1 5 KOUGKOULOS Anastasios 2003 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO 25.10 28.54 53.64
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation Page 2
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

2 3 VOLTEZOS Eystratios
3 4 ANDREW Michael C

4 2 KOLIOPOYLOS Fotios
5 1 JOVANOVIC Luka

6 6 VARSAMIDIS Dimitrios
7 8 SARANTIDIS Georgios

8 7 TSANTILAS loannis

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:37

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT

2003

1999

1991

2007

2003

2002

1996

GRE

USA

GRE

SRB

GRE

GRE

GRE

TEAM

NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO
United States

A.O.P.FALIROU

SC 11 April

NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO
Ydria

Panathinaikos A.C.

25.21
25.29
25.73
25.97
26.34
26.49

26.70

29.56

30.37

30.70

30.56

30.28

30.50

30.83

FINAL Record

54.77
55.66
56.43
56.53
56.62
56.99

57.53

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
100m Butterfly - Men WR 49.45 GR 52.41
mi wJ 50.62 CR 52.39
Preliminary ER 2968
EJ 50.62
1 MUSSIN Adilbek 1999 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 7 4 1. 53.06 809.00
2 KOUGKOULOS Anastasios 2003 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 8 5 1. 53.64 783.00
3 SKAZOBTSOV Maxim 2007 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 6 5 1. 53.84 774.00
4 COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA South Africa 7 5 2. 54.23 758.00
5 VOLTEZOS Eystratios 2003 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 8 3 2. 54.77 735.00
6 TOPCHANALIS Michail 2005 GRE PAOK 6 6 2 55.27 716.00
7 ANDREW Michael C 1999 USA United States 8 4 3. 55.66 701.00
8 TSAKTSIRAS Orestis 2004 GRE PAOK 6 3 3. 55.90 692.00
9 ENES Dimitri 2006 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 5 2 1. 56.37 675.00
10 MARINOS Loukas 2004 CYP Cyprus Swimming Federation 7 7 3. 56.38 674.00
10 TSIGGELIDIS Paylos 2000 GRE Makedonikos 7 2 3. 56.38 674.00
12 KOLIOPOYLOS Fotios 1991 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 8 2 4, 56.43 672.00
13 JOVANOVIC Luka 2007 SRB SC 11 April 8 1 5. 56.53 669.00
14 BECKMAN Bill 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 6 2 4. 56.59 667.00
15 VARSAMIDIS Dimitrios 2003 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 8 6 6. 56.62 666.00
16 PASCHALIS Christos 2004 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 6 7 5. 56.78 660.00
17 SARANTIDIS Georgios 2002 GRE Ydria 8 8 7. 56.99 653.00
18 ZACHARIAS Spyridon 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 1 6. 57.02 652.00
19 AIVALIOTIS Eyaggelos 1996 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU 7 3 5. 57.11 649.00
20 KRASNOYAROV llya 2005 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 6 8 7. 57.40 639.00
21 PAPAGEORGIOY Georgios-Ch 2001 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 3 4 1. 57.46 637.00
22 TSANTILAS loannis 1996 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 8 7 8 57.53 635.00
23 SERGIANI Ronald 2003 ALB Albanian Swimming Federation 4 6 1. 57.65 631.00
24 KONTOVAS loannis 2003 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 7 1 6. 57.70 629.00
25 VLACHOS Stefanos 2003 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 5 4 2. 57.83 625.00
26 ZOGRAFAKIS Aggelos losif 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 3 3 2. 57.89 623.00
27 KAIKIS Marios 2002 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 5 1 3. 57.95 621.00
28 PANERAS Eyaggelos 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 5 5 4. 58.01 619.00
29 MAYROPOYLOS Argyrios 2007 GRE OFTHA 4 5 2 58.19 613.00
30 SERNESLIDIS Theodoros An 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 4 3. 58.27 611.00
31 DIMANOPOYLOS Christos 2008 GRE PAOK 3 2 3 58.34 608.00
32 CHALVATZIS Wade Vasilis 2008 CYP Nautical Club of Paphos 3 6 4 58.49 604.00
33 KONSTANTINOU Stavros 2005 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 4 3 4. 58.65 599.00
34 VOYVOYDAKIS Panagiotis 2006 GRE AO Aigaleo 5 7 5 58.67 598.00
35 KALANJ Aleksej 2009 SRB SC 11 April 5 8 6. 58.72 597.00
35 PECHLIVANIDIS Georgios 2007 GRE OFTHA 5 6 6. 58.72 597.00
37 ATHANASOYLAKIS Anastasio 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 3 5 5 58.88 592.00
38 MPANIOTIS Georgios 2006 GRE A.A.ASTERIA 7 8 7 59.07 586.00
39 VOYKELATOS Christos 2007 GRE NO Patron 4 8 5 59.31 579.00
40 PENG Eddie 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 5 3 8. 59.40 576.00
41 CHRYSANTHAKOPOYLOS Fotio 2008 GRE NE Patron 3 1 6. 59.68 568.00
42 KONTOTHANASIS Theofanis 2004 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 7 7. 59.74 567.00
43 ROGERSSON Tim 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 3 8 8. 59.99 560.00
44 POLITIS Eyaggelos 2004 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 4 1 6. 1:00.17 555.00
45 THEODORAKOPOYLOS Panagio 2006 GRE NE Patron 2 4 1. 1:00.20 554.00
46 MPLATSOS Petros 2007 GRE Ydria 2 1 2. 1:00.47 546.00
47 TSENAI Odyssea 2005 GRE AONS MILON 2 5 3 1:00.71 540.00
48 PAPADAKIS Dimitrios 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 2 7 4 1:00.82 537.00
49 CHATZIGEORGIADIS Fotios 2006 GRE N.G.S. IRAKLIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 5. 1:00.89 535.00
50 SKARLATOS Marios 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 8 6. 1:00.94 534.00
51 KOYRIS Theofanis 2009 GRE NE Patron 1 3 1. 1:00.96 533.00
52 NIKOLAIDES Nikolas 2002 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 1 4 2. 1:01.37 523.00
53 VIKOPOYLOS Nikolaos 2007 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 1 2 3. 1:01.48 520.00
54 KALYVAS Spyridon Kimon 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 1 6 4. 1:01.50 519.00
55 PAPASAVVAS Tefkros 2005 CYP APOEL 2 2 7 1:01.86 510.00
56 NOMIKOS Georgios 2005 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 1 5 5. 1:01.87 510.00
57 MUNN Oliver 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 2 3 8. 1:02.06 505.00
NOT CLASSIFIED

NTANOS Nikolaos 2000 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 7 ABS

PATSOUREAS Eystratios 2008 GRE ASK DEREE A ABS

SISKOS Apostolos 2005 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI A ABS

STAMOU Konstantinos Emma 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 ABS

VEIOGLANIS Iraklis 2006 GRE Panathinaikos A.C. 4 ABS

VOYTSINOS Georgios 2007 GRE AONS MILON 4 ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 12:01

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

1 7 HREN Mia

Zagrebacki plivacki klub
4 VASILEIOY Eleytheria

AO Aigaleo
6 PERGAMALI Ifigeneia

AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU
5 GKITERSOY Artemis

Swimming Club Magnisiakos

NOT CLASSIFIED

A~ W D

2 MAYROMATIDOY Elsa
3 PEFANI Panagiota Veronik

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 12:00

1 5 PAYLOY Theofania
Atlas loanninon
8 ALSEN Emma
Swedish Swimming Federation
3 CHRISTAKOY Eleni loanna
Ethnikos OFPF
6 DARZENTA Maria Loyiza

Nautical Club of Vouliagmeni
1 GIANNAKI Foteini Despoin

AO Aigaleo
4 VOYDOYRI loanna

ASK DEREE
2 THEODOROY Eyaggelia

AONS MILON

NOT CLASSIFIED

N o o ~AwWwoN

7 SARANTIDI Styliani

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:40

1 5 EXARCHOY Maria

ASK DEREE
4 PAPADAKI Maria Lito

Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias
2 SALAKIDOY lliostalakti

S.K.ROI
3 ZARMPOYTI Theodora
ASK DEREE
6 NTASIOY MPOYGALA Maria

G.S. PERISTERIOU
1 KARASAVVIDOY Aikaterini

A.A. ASTERIA
8 PETROPOYLOY Danai

ASK DEREE

N o o ~AwWwoN

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 NTALLA Aikaterini

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:43

1 4 VASILAKI Artemis
A.O. TRITONAS HERAKLION

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

BORN NAT TEAM

200m Individual Medley - Women

Preliminary
Heat 1 of 6
2007 CRO
2010 GRE
2009 GRE
2006 GRE

2006 GRE KE Kozanis
2008 GRE NE Patron

Heat 2 of 6

2009 GRE
2007 SWE
2007 GRE
2008 GRE
2006 GRE
2007 GRE

2007 GRE

2008 GRE PANELLINIOS A.C.

Heat 3 of 6

2007 GRE
2007 GRE
2008 GRE
2007 GRE
2008 GRE
2008 GRE

2009 GRE

2006 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias

Heat 4 of 6
2006 GRE

50m

WR
wJ

EJ

30.00
33.31
32.26
33.58

33.34
30.25
32.22
33.61
31.89

33.77

31.07
31.39
32.02
32.81
32.37
33.04
32.43

29.72

100m

2:06.12
2:06.89
2:06.12
2:11.03

1:10.55
40.55
1:13.87
40.56
1:14.01
41.75
1:13.58
40.00

1:10.23
36.89
1:12.43
42.18
1:10.76
38.54
1:12.07
38.46
1:11.45
39.56
1:11.92

1:15.99
4222

1:09.11
38.04
1:08.66

37.27
1:10.89
38.87
1:16.33
43.52
1:11.62
39.25
1:13.74

40.70
1:12.99

40.56

1:05.11
35.39

150m

GR
CR

1:54.80
44.25
2:00.62
46.75
1:59.47
45.46
2:04.57
50.99

1:57.30

47.07
1:58.90
46.47
1:55.96

45.20
1:59.14
47.07
1:58.71
47.26
1:57.29
45.37
2:02.28
46.29

1:54.10
44.99
1:53.91
45.25
1:54.94
44.05
1:58.40

42.07
1:55.07
43.45
2:00.08
46.34
1:58.23
45.24

1:48.07
42.96

FINAL  Record

2:16.17
2:14.76

2:31.24
36.44
2:34.85

34.23
2:36.40
36.93
2:40.18
35.61

ABS
ABS

2:31.35

34.05
2:31.43
32.53
2:31.90

35.94
2:34.95
35.81
2:35.00
36.29
2:35.21

37.92
2:38.45

36.17

ABS

2:27.61
33.51
2:29.09
35.18
2:30.07
35.13
2:31.92
33.52
2:31.93
36.86
2:35.52
35.44
2:37.76

39.53

ABS

2:21.16
33.09

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31

Page 1



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL  Record
2 3 STROGGYLI Natalia 2005 GRE 30.48 1:07.07 1:48.34 2:22.43
Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 36.59 41.27 34.09
3 7 HATZI Maria 2002 GRE 31.14  1:11.04 1:52.46 2:24.87
Olympiacos Swimming Club 39.90 41.42 32.41
4 2 GIARENI Afroditi 1993 GRE 30.53 1:06.65 1:51.81 2:26.37
Palaimon Swim academy 36.12 45.16 34.56
5 1 TSAOYSI Danai 2009 GRE 31.40 1:09.21 1:52.67 2:26.71
POSEIDONAS LARISAS 37.81 43.46 34.04
6 6 RIGAKI Foteini Eyaggelia 2007 GRE 31.93 1:09.44 1:54.10 2:29.35
AONS MILON 37.51 44.66 35.25
7 5 COSKUN Defne 2005 TUR 32.70 1:13.35 1:54.99 2:29.61
Turkish Swimming Federation 40.65 41.64 34.62
NOT CLASSIFIED
8 ROTA Styliani 2008 GRE ASK DEREE ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:46
Heat 5 of 6
1 4 SAKAR Belis 2007 TUR 30.80 1:06.80 1:49.18 2:22.03
Turkish Swimming Federation 36.00 42.38 32.85
2 3 LUC Vicky 2007 SWE 30.94 1:08.33 1:50.59 2:23.09
Swedish Swimming Federation 37.39 42.26 32.50
3 6 GKOVARI Konstantina Andr 2007 GRE 31.44 1:09.28 1:50.38 2:24.38
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 37.84 41.10 34.00
4 2 ZAMPROY Anna 2006 GRE 30.96 1:06.68 1:51.16 2:26.38
KE Kozanis 35.72 44.48 35.22
5 5 BUKVIC Martina 2006 SRB 31.61 1:13.96 1:54.37 2:27.22
Serbian Swimming Federation 42.35 40.41 32.85
6 1 NETA Vasilia 2007 GRE 32.77 1:13.60 1:54.14 2:28.62
MGS Panserraikos 40.83 40.54 34.48
7 8 KARAGIANNAKI Sofia 2009 GRE 33.10 1:10.63 1:55.36 2:32.15
KE Kozanis 37.53 44.73 36.79
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 KOUROUNIOTI Dafni 2003 GRE Nautical Club of Chania ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:49
Heat 6 of 6
1 5 IGNATOVA Xenia 2005 KAZ 30.55 1:03.81 1:45.54 2:18.68
Kazakhstan Swimming Federation 33.26 41.73 33.14
2 4 NYSTRAND Lisa 2006 SWE 30.09 1:04.70 1:45.55 2:19.19
Swedish Swimming Federation 34.61 40.85 33.64
3 6 ZAMARIA Aggeliki 2000 GRE 31.10 1:09.20 1:52.96 2:25.66
A.O.P.FALIROU 38.10 43.76 32.70
4 2 STRATAKI Maria Eyfrosyni 2009 GRE 30.56 1:09.05 1:51.27 2:25.98
AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU 38.49 42.22 34.71
5 7 SIPITANOY Anastasia 2004 GRE 31.07 1:09.17 1:52.23 2:26.01
ARIS THESSALONIKI 38.10 43.06 33.78
6 8 KYRIAKOPOYLOY Georgia 2000 GRE 31.96 1:11.02 1:56.17 2:30.93
A.O.P.FALIROU 39.06 45.15 34.76
NOT CLASSIFIED
1 KALABALIKI Spyridoyla | 2007 GRE ASK DEREE ABS
3 ZAFEIRATOY Maria 2007 GRE Ethnikos OFPF ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:52
Athens, 5/7 May 2023
Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation Page 2
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

ACROPOLIS
SWIM OPrP =N
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
200m Individual Medley - Women WR 2:06.12 GR 2:16.17
imi wJ 2:06.89 CR 2:14.76
Preliminary ER 50642
EJ 2:11.03
1 IGNATOVA Xenia 2005 KAZ Kazakhstan Swimming Federati 6 5 1. 2:18.68 752.00
2 NYSTRAND Lisa 2006 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 6 4 2. 2:19.19 743.00
3 VASILAKI Artemis 2006 GRE A.O. TRITONAS HERAKLION 4 4 1. 2:21.16 713.00
4 SAKAR Belis 2007 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 5 4 1. 2:22.03 700.00
5 STROGGYLI Natalia 2005 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 4 3 2. 2:22.43 694.00
6 LUC Vicky 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 5 3 2. 2:23.09 684.00
7 GKOVARI Konstantina Andr 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 5 6 3. 2:24.38 666.00
8 HATZI Maria 2002 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 4 7 3. 2:24.87 659.00
9 ZAMARIA Aggeliki 2000 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 6 3. 2:25.66 649.00
10 STRATAKI Maria Eyfrosyni 2009 GRE AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU 6 2 4. 2:25.98 644.00
11 SIPITANOY Anastasia 2004 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 6 7 5. 2:26.01 644.00
12 GIARENI Afroditi 1993 GRE Palaimon Swim academy 4 2 4 2:26.37 639.00
13 ZAMPROY Anna 2006 GRE KE Kozanis 5 2 4. 2:26.38 639.00
14 TSAOYSI Danai 2009 GRE POSEIDONAS LARISAS 4 1 5. 2:26.71 635.00
15 BUKVIC Martina 2006 SRB Serbian Swimming Federation 5 5 5. 2:27.22 628.00
16 EXARCHOY Maria 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 3 5 1. 2:27.61 623.00
17 NETA Vasilia 2007 GRE MGS Panserraikos 5 1 6. 2:28.62 611.00
18 PAPADAKI Maria Lito 2007 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 3 4 2. 2:29.09 605.00
19 RIGAKI Foteini Eyaggelia 2007 GRE AONS MILON 4 6 6. 2:29.35 602.00
20 COSKUN Defne 2005 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation 4 5 7. 2:29.61 599.00
21 SALAKIDOY lliostalakti 2008 GRE S.K.ROI 3 2 3 2:30.07 593.00
22 KYRIAKOPOYLOY Georgia 2000 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 8 6 2:30.93 583.00
23 HREN Mia 2007 CRO Zagrebacki plivacki klub 1 7 1. 2:31.24 579.00
24 PAYLOY Theofania 2009 GRE Atlas loanninon 2 5 1. 2:31.35 578.00
25 ALSEN Emma 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 2 8 2. 2:31.43 577.00
26 CHRISTAKOY Eleni loanna 2007 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 2 3 3. 2:31.90 572.00
27 ZARMPOYTI Theodora 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 3 3 4 2:31.92 572.00
28 NTASIOY MPOYGALA Maria 2008 GRE G.S.PERISTERIOU 3 6 5 2:31.93 572.00
29 KARAGIANNAKI Sofia 2009 GRE KE Kozanis 5 8 7 2:32.15 569.00
30 VASILEIOY Eleytheria 2010 GRE AO Aigaleo 1 4 2 2:34.85 540.00
31 DARZENTA Maria Loyiza 2008 GRE Nautical Club of Vouliagmeni 2 6 4. 2:34.95 539.00
32 GIANNAKI Foteini Despoin 2006 GRE AO Aigaleo 2 1 5. 2:35.00 538.00
33 VOYDOYRI loanna 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 2 4 6. 2:35.21 536.00
34 KARASAVVIDOY Aikaterini 2008 GRE A.A. ASTERIA 3 1 6. 2:35.52 533.00
35 PERGAMALI Ifigeneia 2009 GRE AO PROTATHLITES IRAKLEIOU 1 6 3. 2:36.40 524.00
36 PETROPOYLOY Danai 2009 GRE ASK DEREE 3 8 7 2:37.76 510.00
37 THEODOROY Eyaggelia 2007 GRE AONS MILON 2 2 7 2:38.45  504.00
38 GKITERSOY Artemis 2006 GRE Swimming Club Magnisiakos 1 5 4. 2:40.18 488.00
NOT CLASSIFIED

BESIOU Maria 2008 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU A ABS

KALABALIKI Spyridoyla | 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 6 ABS

KAMARIOTI Margarita 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos A ABS

KOUROUNIOTI Dafni 2003 GRE Nautical Club of Chania 5 ABS

MAYROMATIDOY Elsa 2006 GRE KE Kozanis 1 ABS

NTALLA Aikaterini 2006 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 3 ABS

PEFANI Panagiota Veronik 2008 GRE NE Patron 1 ABS

ROTA Styliani 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 4 ABS

SARANTIDI Styliani 2008 GRE PANELLINIOS A.C. 2 ABS

ZAFEIRATOY Maria 2007 GRE Ethnikos OFPF 6 ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 12:07

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Acropolis Swim Open 2023

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

a ~ W D

4
2
5
1
7

KARNOMOYRAKIS Nikolaos
A.O.PENTELIKOU
GRYPAIOS Eleytherios Fil
ASK DEREE
GEORGOYLIS loannis
A.O.P.FALIROU
EYSTATHIOU Panagiotis
A.O.P.FALIROU
VELKOV Mihail

Neptun Swimming Club Skopje

NOT CLASSIFIED

6
3

ANDREOY llias
MERAI Nteivint

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 12:03
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4

BORN

2007

2007

2006

2008

2006

2007
2009

STEFAS Christos 2007
Palaimon Swim academy

HEDSTROM Linus 2007
Swedish Swimming Federation

DIMOPOULOS Adonios 2008
A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS

SKOYRTI Antonio 2007
Delfinia Peristeriou

VATIKIOTIS loannis 2007
Palaimon Swim academy

APOSTOLAKIS Charalampos 2009
Athlitikos omilos okeanos

SIOYTAS Georgios 2007
Athlitikos omilos okeanos

STRANTZALIS Neoklis 2007
APK NEAPOLIS

06 MAY 2023 at 12:06

TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Stefanos 2007
NOV Argon ftes

LIAKOS loannis 2005
Axion esti swimming club

ZODOS Spyridon 2009
Delfinia Peristeriou

KOVACEVIC Konstantin 2006
SC 11 April

DENDRINOS Alexandros 2006
K.O Poseidonas llision

RAFAILIDIS Panagiotis 2006
Athlitikos omilos okeanos

NOT CLASSIFIED

STARAKIS Eleytherios 2005
Olympiada 73

GIARIKIS Aris 2006

1

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:56

1

3

VAKANA Polis
Limassol Nautical Club

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

2006

NAT TEAM

200m Individual Medley - Men
Preliminary

Heat 1 of 7

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

MKD

GRE S.K.ROI
GRE ASK DEREE

Heat 2 of 7

GRE

SWE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

Heat 3 of 7

GRE

GRE

GRE

SRB

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE Glafkos Peristeriou

Heat 4 of 7

CYP

50m

WR
wJ

EJ

30.97
29.37
29.88
30.04
30.04

29.84
30.40
29.70
29.30
29.78
30.60
29.25
32.58

29.61
28.90
28.80
28.88
29.96
28.52

28.90

28.16

100m

1:54.00
1:56.99
1:55.18
1:56.99

1:07.25
36.28
1:05.25

35.88
1:06.74
36.86
1:07.78

37.74
1:07.00

36.96

1:05.93
36.09
1:07.13

36.73
1:04.92

35.22
1:05.91

36.61
1:06.24

36.46
1:09.92
39.32
1:07.55

38.30
1:12.92

40.34

1:02.45
32.84
1:03.75
34.85
1:04.40
35.60
1:07.63

38.75
1:07.69

37.73
1:04.91

36.39

1:04.03
35.13

1:00.56
32.40

150m

GR
CR

1:45.79
38.54
1:46.78
41.53
1:47.78
41.04
1:50.79
43.01
1:51.65
44.65

1:44.27
38.34
1:46.62
39.49
1:47.94
43.02
1:46.05
40.14
1:48.72

42.48
1:47.14

37.22
1:47.61

40.06
1:52.22

39.30

1:43.85
41.40
1:44.89
41.14
1:44.13
39.73
1:46.70
39.07
1:48.35
40.66
1:46.71
41.80

1:44.09
40.06

1:41.53
40.97

FINAL

Record

1:57.98
1:59.41

2:19.15
33.36
2:19.46
32.68
2:19.48
31.70
2:23.70
32.91
2:25.56

33.91

ABS
ABS

2:17.00
32.73
2:18.06
31.44
2:18.53
30.59
2:19.53
33.48
2:20.02
31.30
2:20.10
32.96
2:22.10

34.49
2:28.70

36.48

2:16.79
32.94
2:16.92
32.03
2:17.20
33.07
2:19.31
32.61
2:20.03
31.68
2:20.08
33.37

DSQ
31.25

ABS

2:13.52
31.99

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation
Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31

Page 1



RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL  Record

2 5 TERNEKTSIS Athanasios 2008 GRE 29.67 1:04.07 1:43.46 2:14.30
KO Dramas 34.40 39.39 30.84
3 7 GIOTIS Nikolaos 2009 GRE 29.86 1:05.63 1:43.98 2:15.07
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 35.77 38.35 31.09
4 6 KOLEV Nikola 2006 CYP 29.22 1:05.22 1:43.43 2:16.22
Nautical Club of Paphos 36.00 38.21 32.79
5 4 PETOUSSIS Georgios 2004 CYP 28.80 1:03.39 1:44.26 2:16.67
NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 34.59 40.87 32.41
6 8 LAMPOS Theodoros 2007 GRE 29.79 1:07.23 1:45.40 2:18.92
G.S. PERISTERIOU 37.44 38.17 33.52
7 1 MUNN Oliver 2007 SWE 30.24 1:10.07 1:49.06 2:24.35
Swedish Swimming Federation 39.83 38.99 35.29

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 PAPATHEODOROU Nikolaos 2009 GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 10:58

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos 2001 GRE 26.93 57.72 1:35.42 2:05.89
Olympiacos Swimming Club 30.79 37.70 30.47
2 3 ZUCKOV Daniil 2005 LTU 2711  1:00.86 1:39.75 2:09.72
Lithuanian Swimming Federation 33.75 38.89 29.97
3 6 EMMANOYILIDIS Fotios 2006 GRE 28.34 1:02.98 1:39.47 2:10.41
S.K.ROI 34.64 36.49 30.94
4 7 GASIC Mihailo 2004 SRB 28.17 1:01.53 1:41.84 2:11.76
SC 11 April 33.36 40.31 29.92
5 8 KATSOYLAKOS Theodoros 2003 GRE 28.45 1:02.35 1:41.94 2:13.27
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 33.90 39.59 31.33
5 2 TSAVARIS Michail Georgio 2006 GRE 28.14 1:03.59 1:40.46 2:13.27
Olympiacos Swimming Club 35.45 36.87 32.81

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 NTANOS Nikolaos 2000 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU ABS
5 THOMOGLOY Savvas 2001 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI ABS
Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:01

Heat 6 of 7
1 4 VAZAIOS Andreas 1994 GRE 26.23 56.30 1:32.38 2:02.19
Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 30.07 36.08 29.81
2 5 SOFIKITIS Vasileios 2004 GRE 27.75 59.42 1:36.53 2:07.25
Olympiacos Swimming Club 31.67 37.11 30.72
3 7 APOSTOLIDIS Theodoros 2007 GRE 27.99 1:02.29 1:40.79 2:11.51
Athlitikos omilos okeanos 34.30 38.50 30.72
4 3 MIARITIS Alexandros 2003 GRE 27.40 1:01.43 1:40.93 2:12.26
Olympiacos Swimming Club 34.03 39.50 31.33
5 2 PAPATHEODOROY Grigorios 2003 GRE 27.59 1:02.52 1:40.86 2:12.40
A.O.P.FALIROU 34.93 38.34 31.54
6 8 PATSOUREAS Eystratios 2008 GRE 27.33 1:01.59 1:42.70 2:13.48
ASK DEREE 34.26 41.11 30.78
7 6 PEKOS Georgios 2006 GRE 27.76 1:00.65 1:42.61 2:13.72
KE Kozanis 32.89 41.96 31.11
8 1 JUHLIN FREDRIKSSON Noah 2005 SWE 29.35 1:03.35 1:44.41 2:15.07
Swedish Swimming Federation 34.00 41.06 30.66

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 11:04

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 SATES Matthew E 2003 RSA 25.95 59.11  1:34.75 2:04.08
South Africa 33.16 35.64 29.33
2 5 GIOYRTZIDIS Daniil 2002 GRE 27.24 59.36 1:36.16 2:06.36
NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXANDRO 32.12 36.80 30.20
3 6 ZIAMPRAS Arion 2004 GRE 28.47 1:00.55 1:40.21 2:09.65
A.A. ASTERIA 32.08 39.66 29.44
4 7 NTOYMAS Eyaggelos Efraim 2008 GRE 28.95 1:03.63 1:39.50 2:09.79
OFTHA 34.68 35.87 30.29
5 3 ROYTOYLAS lason 2007 GRE 27.66 1:01.04 1:41.01 2:10.35
S.K.ROI 33.38 39.97 29.34
6 2 PATSALIDES Antonis 2002 GBR 28.52 1:02.99 1:40.87 2:12.19
Swansea University swimming clu 34.47 37.88 31.32
7 1 GLADHER Axel 2006 SWE 28.15 1:0549 1:41.31 2:12.93
Swedish Swimming Federation 37.34 35.82 31.62
8 8 PENG Eddie 2007 SWE 29.23 1:05.16 1:46.31 2:17.25
Swedish Swimming Federation 35.93 41.15 30.94

Athens, 5/7 May 2023
Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation Page 2

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM HEAT LN  RNK FINAL  POINTS Record
200m Individual Medley - Men WR 1:54.00 GR 1:57.98
imi wJ 1:56.99 CR 1:59.41
Preliminary ER 1e1s
EJ 1:56.99
1 VAZAIOS Andreas 1994 GRE Omilos Filathlon Neas lonias 6 4 1. 2:02.19 812.00
2 SATES Matthew E 2003 RSA South Africa 7 4 1. 2:04.08 775.00
3 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos 2001 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 5 4 1. 2:05.89 742.00
4 GIOYRTZIDIS Daniil 2002 GRE NAUTATHLITIKOU OMILOU ALEXAN 7 5 2. 2:06.36 734.00
5 SOFIKITIS Vasileios 2004 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 5 2. 2:07.25 719.00
6 ZIAMPRAS Arion 2004 GRE A.A.ASTERIA 7 6 3 2:09.65 679.00
7 ZUCKOV Daniil 2005 LTU Lithuanian Swimming Federati 5 3 2. 2:09.72 678.00
8 NTOYMAS Eyaggelos Efraim 2008 GRE OFTHA 7 7 4 2:09.79 677.00
9 ROYTOYLAS lason 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 7 3 5. 2:10.35 668.00
10 EMMANOYILIDIS Fotios 2006 GRE S.K.ROI 5 6 3 2:10.41 668.00
11 APOSTOLIDIS Theodoros 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 6 7 3. 2:11.51 651.00
12 GASIC Mihailo 2004 SRB SC 11 April 5 7 4 2:11.76 647.00
13 PATSALIDES Antonis 2002 GBR Swansea University swimming 7 2 6. 2:12.19 641.00
14 MIARITIS Alexandros 2003 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 6 3 4. 2:12.26 640.00
15 PAPATHEODOROY Grigorios 2003 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 6 2 5. 2:12.40 638.00
16 GLADHER Axel 2006 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 7 1 7. 2:12.93 630.00
17 KATSOYLAKOS Theodoros 2003 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 5 8 5. 2:13.27 625.00
17 TSAVARIS Michail Georgio 2006 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club 5 2 5. 2:13.27 625.00
19 PATSOUREAS Eystratios 2008 GRE ASK DEREE 6 8 6 2:13.48 622.00
20 VAKANA Polis 2006 CYP Limassol Nautical Club 4 3 1. 2:13.52 622.00
21 PEKOS Georgios 2006 GRE KE Kozanis 6 6 7 2:13.72 619.00
22 TERNEKTSIS Athanasios 2008 GRE KO Dramas 4 5 2 2:14.30 611.00
23 GIOTIS Nikolaos 2009 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 4 7 3 2:15.07 601.00
23 JUHLIN FREDRIKSSON Noah 2005 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 6 1 8. 2:15.07 601.00
25 KOLEV Nikola 2006 CYP Nautical Club of Paphos 4 6 4. 2:16.22 586.00
26 PETOUSSIS Georgios 2004 CYP NICOSIA NAUTICAL CLUB 4 4 5. 2:16.67 580.00
27 TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Stefanos 2007 GRE NOV Argon ftes 3 5 1. 2:16.79 578.00
28 LIAKOS loannis 2005 GRE Axion esti swimming club 3 2 2. 2:16.92 577.00
29 STEFAS Christos 2007 GRE Palaimon Swim academy 2 2 1. 2:17.00 576.00
30 Z0ODOS Spyridon 2009 GRE Delfinia Peristeriou 3 3 3. 2:17.20 573.00
31 PENG Eddie 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 7 8 8. 2:17.25 573.00
32 HEDSTROM Linus 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 2 5 2. 2:18.06 563.00
33 DIMOPOQULOS Adonios 2008 GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS 2 4 3. 2:18.53 557.00
34 LAMPOS Theodoros 2007 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU 4 8 6. 2:18.92 552.00
35 KARNOMOYRAKIS Nikolaos 2007 GRE A.O.PENTELIKOU 1 4 1. 2:19.15 549.00
36 KOVACEVIC Konstantin 2006 SRB SC 11 April 3 7 4 2:19.31 547.00
37 GRYPAIOS Eleytherios Fil 2007 GRE ASK DEREE 1 2 2 2:19.46 546.00
38 GEORGOYLIS loannis 2006 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU i 5 3 2:19.48 545.00
39 SKOYRTI Antonio 2007 GRE Delffinia Peristeriou 2 6 4. 2:19.53 545.00
40 VATIKIOTIS loannis 2007 GRE Palaimon Swim academy 2 3 5. 2:20.02 539.00
41 DENDRINOS Alexandros 2006 GRE K.O Poseidonas llision 3 8 5. 2:20.03 539.00
42 RAFAILIDIS Panagiotis 2006 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 3 6 6. 2:20.08 538.00
43 APOSTOLAKIS Charalampos 2009 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 8 6. 2:20.10 538.00
44 SIOYTAS Georgios 2007 GRE Athlitikos omilos okeanos 2 7 7. 2:22.10 516.00
45 EYSTATHIOU Panagiotis 2008 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 1 1 4. 2:23.70 499.00
46 MUNN Oliver 2007 SWE Swedish Swimming Federation 4 1 7. 2:24.35 492.00
47 VELKOV Mihail 2006 MKD Neptun Swimming Club Skopje 1 7 5. 2:25.56 480.00
48 STRANTZALIS Neoklis 2007 GRE APK NEAPOLIS 2 1 8. 2:28.70 450.00
NOT CLASSIFIED

STARAKIS Eleytherios 2005 GRE Olympiada 73 3 4 DsQ

ANDREOY llias 2007 GRE S.K.ROI 1 ABS

GIARIKIS Aris 2006 GRE Glafkos Peristeriou 3 ABS

HARA Vasileios 2008 GRE Panionios A ABS

HIOTIS Panagiotis 1996 GRE Olympiacos Swimming Club A ABS

MERAI Nteivint 2009 GRE ASK DEREE 1 ABS

NIKOU Georgios 2005 GRE Panionios A ABS

NTANOS Nikolaos 2000 GRE A.O.P.FALIROU 5 ABS

PAPATHEODOROU Nikolaos 2009 GRE A.K.O. DELFINIA METAMORFOSIS 4 ABS

RAGGOUSIS Dimitrios 1999 GRE G.S. PERISTERIOU A ABS

SAKA Berke 2003 TUR Turkish Swimming Federation A ABS

THOMOGLOY Savvas 2001 GRE ARIS THESSALONIKI 5 ABS

Issued: 06 MAY 2023 at 12:10

Athens, 5/7 May 2023

Timing and data processing by KOE Hellenic Swimming Federation

Printed on 06 MAY 2023 at 12:31

Page 1



~, Acropolis Swim Open 2023
or
M OP

rC LS
S W) = N
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m FINAL Record
TEAM NAT 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m
06 MAY 2023 800m Freestyle - Women WR 8:04.79 GR 8:34.81
wJ 8:11.00 CR 8:37.53
ER 8:14.10
E 21.91
Heat 3 of 3 ! o219
1 4 ALEXANDRIDOY Vasiliki 2008 33.30 1:08.95 1:44.89 2:21.90 2:58.81 3:36.32 4:12.90 4:49.94
ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 35.65 35.94 37.01 36.91 37.51 36.58 37.04
5:2591 6:02.78 6:39.71 7:16.30 7:53.08 8:29.85 9:06.04 9:40.73
35.97 36.87 36.93 36.59 36.78 36.77 36.19 34.69
2 7 MITROPOYLOY Eyaggelia 2009 32.00 1:08.14 1:4445 2:21.27 2:57.87 3:34.60 4:11.23 4:48.34
Nautical club of Kalamata GRE 36.14 36.31 36.82 36.60 36.73 36.63 37.11
5:25.16 6:02.33 6:39.49 7:16.99 7:53.82 8:31.14 9:06.71 9:41.16
36.82 37.17 37.16 37.50 36.83 37.32 35.57 34.45
3 5 MANOYSAKI Myrto 2007 32.17 1:07.98 1:44.24 2:20.61 2:57.05 3:33.78 4:10.71 4:47.83
GS ILIOYPOLIS GRE 35.81 36.26 36.37 36.44 36.73 36.93 37.12
5:25.21 6:02.38 6:39.66 7:17.06 7:54.49 8:31.59 9:08.74 9:43.70
37.38 37.17 37.28 37.40 37.43 37.10 37.15 34.96
4 6 XIRA Vasiliki 2009 32.08 1:07.99 1:44.33 2:20.78 2:57.70 3:34.42 4:11.43 4:48.40
ASK DEREE GRE 35.91 36.34 36.45 36.92 36.72 37.01 36.97
5:25.19 6:02.27 6:39.54 7:16.86 7:54.24 8:31.65 9:09.00 9:43.83
36.79 37.08 37.27 37.32 37.38 37.41 37.35 34.83
5 1 PSYLLA loanna Erifyli 2007 32.15 1:08.08 1:44.83 2:21.58 2:58.42 3:35.01 4:11.65 4:48.52
NO LARISAS GRE 35.93 36.75 36.75 36.84 36.59 36.64 36.87
5:25.27 6:02.60 6:39.60 7:17.12 7:53.65 8:31.14 9:07.75 9:44.74
36.75 37.33 37.00 37.52 36.53 37.49 36.61 36.99
6 3 VALILI Olga 2008 32.77 1:08.51 1:4522 2:22.12 2:59.53 3:36.75 4:13.85 4:51.04
Olympiada 73 GRE 35.74 36.71 36.90 37.41 37.22 37.10 37.19
5:27.79 6:04.74 6:42.09 7:19.20 7:56.48 8:34.04 9:10.63 9:46.32
36.75 36.95 37.35 37.11 37.28 37.56 36.59 35.69
7 2 STEFANOY Georgia 2007 32.06 1:07.34 1:43.34 2:20.14 2:56.93 3:34.45 4:11.87 4:49.70
A.O.P.FALIROU GRE 35.28 36.00 36.80 36.79 37.52 37.42 37.83
5:27.31 6:05.81 6:43.89 7:22.38 8:00.73 8:39.27 9:17.74 9:55.57
37.61 38.50 38.08 38.49 38.35 38.54 38.47 37.83
8 8 EPIPHANIOU Semeli 2008 32.87 1:09.48 1:46.88 2:25.06 3:03.05 3:41.43 4:19.07 4:57.73
Limassol Nautical Club CYP 36.61 37.40 38.18 37.99 38.38 37.64 38.66
5:36.59 6:15.18 6:53.65 7:32.35 8:10.87 8:49.43 9:27.56 10:04.71
38.86 38.59 38.47 38.70 38.52 38.56 38.13 37.15
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